NAVITAS UTILITY CORPORATION

METER CHANGEOUT/PULLED METER FORM

Acct. # 401000123 Acct. Name Michael Wa	rinner	SYSTEM:	Albany
Route# 34 Sequence# 00001		Phone#	06-688-4294
Service Address: 368 KY 90, Snow KY	42602	DATE: 2	-17-25
NEW METER	· <u>o</u>	LD METER/	PULLED METER
Meter# Temp, Comp. Y / N Meter Make/Size Proof Date # of Dials Pressure factor READING	<u> </u>	eter# <u> 636</u> eter Make/S EADING_5	ize 250
Appliances on Gas	(BTUs)		
Tankless water heater Gentral heat Clothes dryer SERVICE CONNECTION CHECK 1. Natural gas odor detected? 2. Appliances/vents free of combustible material? 3. Any alterations from manufactures specification 4. Open line found? 5. Proper ventilation in residence? 6. Vent pipes vented above roofs? 7. Was meter lockup checked for 10 minutes? Service: Turned on: Locked off: P Home entry denied: Customer signature:	LIST Y So rs? Y Y Y Y Y	Gas- Tota / 10 / 10 / 10 / 10 / 10 / 10	fireplaceat BTUs
Qty. MATERIALS	Part#	*.*	LEAK TEST
1 I' plug	used -	Gas Detecto	or: P/F Soap: P/F
		# Hours	EMPLOYEE NAME
		# Hours	Truck#
PIPE CONDITION REPORT			,
Internal corrosion: Y / O Severity: External corrosion: Y / Severity: Signature: Signature:	Date: 2-17	-25	1/2/2020

FORM 5

				411
Acct. # 401000122	Acet. Name Michael Wari	nner s	VSTEM: Z	Albany
Routell 34	Sequence# 00002	Any Manhatra Angel	W.C. C.	06-688-4294
Service Address: 368	KY 90, Snow KY 4	2602	ATE: 2-	17-25
Ħ	EW METER	OLD I	METER/P	ULLED METER
Meter#	Temp, Comp. Y / N Proof Date Pressure: 02. / READING	Meter	# <u>T63 4</u> Make/Si ING 10 4	ze /000
35 3450	Appliances on Gas (BTUs)		
 Any alterations Open line found Proper ventilation Vent pipes vent Was meter lock Service: Turned 	ts free of combustible material? from manufactures specifications	ST Y / () Ugged:	Gas f Tota N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N	Ireplace HBTUS LEAK TEST
I I" plug	WATERIALS	Ga Ga	s Detecto	
			Hours	EMPLOYEE NAME
		-	***************************************	
			Hours	Truck#
	DIDE CONDITION DEPORT	<u> </u>		··· ,
Internal corrosion: Y External corrosion: Y Signature:	PIPE CONDITION REPORT Severity: Severity:	Date: 2-17- 2	5	1/2/2020
orbinedic.				FORM 5

Acct. # 401100306 Acct. Name Regina Baugh	SYSTEM: 2	Albany
1/-1	Phone#	**
service Address: 886 Spring Creek Rd.	DATE: 3-	3-25
NEW METER OLD	METER/P	ULLED METER
Meter Make/Size AC/250 Proof Date 25 Meter	er# <u>8 60</u> er Make/Si DING_90	ze_250_
Appliances on Gas (BTUs)		
Qty, MATERIALS Part#	Gas f Tota N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N	LEAK TEST
Sig	nature: 1	EMPLOYEE NAME
	# HOUIS	ETH LOTEL THAT
	# Hours	Truck #
		·.· ,
PIPE CONDITION REPORT Internal corrosion: Y / N Severity: External corrosion: Y / N Severity: Date:		1/2/2020
Signature: Date:		FORM 5

Acct. # 401015800 Acct. Name Michael Fergu	son SYSTEM: Albany
Route# 33 Sequence# 1461	Phone#
Service Address: 254 Gremlin Dr.	DATE: 3-3-25
NEW METER	OLD METER/PULLED METER
Meter# 13 N 1 6 18 9 Temp. Comp. ① / N Meter Make/Size A C / 250 # of Dials 4 Pressure: 4 ② / PSI Pressure factor READING O Appllances on Gas (BTUs)	Meter# <u>5873368</u> Meter Make/Size250 READING_683
Hot water heater Tankless water heater	-
Central heat X Ventless heater	
Clothes dryer Generator	
SERVICE CONNECTION CHECKLIST	
1. Natural gas odor detected?	Y / 100
2. Appliances/vents free of combustible material?	1 N
3. Any alterations from manufactures specifications?	Y / W
4. Open line found?	Y / 100
5. Proper ventilation in residence?	Ø/N
6. Vent pipes vented above roofs?	Ø/N
7. Was meter lockup checked for 10 minutes?	Ø/N
Service: Turned on: X Locked off: Plugger	t:
Home entry denied: Customer signature:	
Qty. MATERIALS Par	LEAK TEST
	Gas Detector: P / F Soap: P / F
	Signature: Path Kable
	Signature:/www.
	# Hours EMPLOYEE NAME
	# Hours Truck#
PIPE CONDITION REPORT	,
Internal corrosion: Y / N Severity:	
External corrosion; Y / N Severity:	1/2/2020
Signature: Date:	
	CODIAE

Information Assigned by Office	Account September Account September Account	Phone No: Issue Date: Process Date: Process Time: Requested By: PER THOMAS Assigned To: NATHAN By: System: ALBANY RM. SEND BOTH FORMS BACK TO TRENDA AND In the Field
Issue Date:	Accord A	Issue Date: Process Date: Process Time: Requested By: Assigned To: NATHAN By: System: ALBANY RM. SEND BOTH FORMS BACK TO TRENDA AND In the Field
READ SEQ: 00395 Process Date:	Account Commercia Commer	Process Date: Process Time: Requested By: Assigned To: NATHAN By: System: ALBANY RM. SEND BOTH FORMS BACK TO TRENDA AND In the Field
READ SEQ: 00395 Process Time: Requested By: PER THOMAS	According Acco	Process Time: Requested By: PER THOMAS Assigned To: NATHAN By: System: ALBANY RM. SEND BOTH FORMS BACK TO TRENDA AND In the Field
All 140 WES INSEW SHOPPING Requested By: PER THOMAS NATHAN By: So IN No. Commer PULL N. FILL OUT FORM S ALONG WITH THIS FORM. SEND BOTH FORMS BACK TO TRENDA AND Information From the Field Old Meter No: 17 528 7286 Remote Meter No: New Meter No: Seal No: Comming Pull No feer 3 Secured Seal Unity Seal No: Unity Seal No: Date: 3-3-25 Name Answert Flexious Read: 3-3-25	A STATE OF S	Requested By: PER THOMAS Assigned To: NATHAN By: System: ALBANY RM. SEND BOTH FORMS BACK TO TRENDA AND In the Field
Assigned To: NATHAN By: Some No. System: ALBANY PULL N' FILL OUT FORM & ALONG WITH THIS FORM. SEND BOTH FORMS BACK TO TRENDA AND Information From the Field Old Meter No: 17 528 7286 Remote Meter No: New Motion Read: Seal No: Comment Polle Mater 3 Secured Seal Unity S West Done Charges In Charges Material Charges Anadunt Part # Item Oiv, Unit Price Total N. Grok In Charges Assigned To: NATHAN By: System: ALBANY By: System: ALBANY Previous Beack TO TRENDA AND Date Complete No: Seal No: Date: 3-3-25 Material Charges Anadunt Part # Item Oiv, Unit Price Total A. Grok In Charges Anadunt Part # Item Oiv, Unit Price Total A. Grok In Charges Anadunt Part # Item Oiv, Unit Price Total A. Grok In Charges Anadunt Anadunt A. Grok Anadunt Anadunt A. Grok Anadun	Me 17J287266 Se 17 J287266 Se 17 J287266 Commer	Assigned To: NATHAN By: System: ALBANY RM. SEND BOTH FORMS BACK TO TRENDA AND In the Field
Assigned To: NATHAN By. Commercial System: ALBANY PULL M. JURINN Information From the Field Old Meter No: 17 J 28 7286 Remote Meter No: New Meter No: New Meter No: Seal No: Commercial Police Mater 3 Secured Sequence Sequence Material Charges Name By. Information From the Field Old Meter No: 17 J 28 7286 Remote Meter No: New Meter No: Seal No: Previous Read: 5 Date: 3-3-25 World Don Date Completed: 3-3-25 Name By. Information From the Field Old Meter No: 17 J 28 7286 Remote Meter No: New Meter No: Seal No: Date: 3-3-25 Name By. Information From the Field Old Meter No: 17 J 28 7286 Remote Meter No: New Meter No: Seal No: Date: 3-3-25 Name By. Information From the Field Old Meter No: 17 J 28 7286 Remote Meter No: New Meter No: Seal No: Date: 3-3-25 Name By. Information From the Field Old Meter No: 17 J 28 7286 Remote Meter No: New Meter No: Seal No: Date: 3-3-25 Name By. Information From the Field Old Meter No: 17 J 28 7286 Remote Meter No: New Meter No: Seal No: Date: 3-3-25 Name By. Information From the Field Old Meter No: 17 J 28 7286 Remote Meter No: New Meter No: Seal No: Date: 3-3-25 Name By. Information From the Field Old Meter No: 17 J 28 7286 Remote Meter No: New Meter No: Seal No: Date: 3-3-25	Commer : PULL M = FILL OUT FORM 5 ALONG WITH THIS FOR JOHNN Information From Old Meter Not: 175 New Moter 175 New Meter Not Commer	Assigned To: NATHAN By: System: ALBANY RM. SEND BOTH FORMS BACK TO TRENDA AND in the Field
Commer : System: ALBANY PULL N' JOHN FILL OUT FORM & ALONG WITH THIS FORM. SEND BOTH FORMS BACK TO TRENDA AND Information From the Field Old Meter No: 17 528 7286 Remote Meter No: New Mater No: New Meter No: Seal No: Commercial Policy Notice 3 Secured Seep Unity S West Done Charges Name Research Annount Part # Item Oliv, Unit Price Total N. Grok 30 mm 130	Commen : PULL M = FILL OUT FORM 5 ALONG WITH THIS FOR JOHNN Old Meter Not 175 New Meter Not Commen	System: ALBANY RM. SEND BOTH FORMS BACK TO TRENDA AND In the Field
PULL M JOHN FILL OUT FORM & ALONG WITH THIS FORM. SEND BOTH FORMS BACK TO TRENDA AND Information From the Field Old Meter No: 17 528 7286 Remote Mater No: New Meter No: Seal No: Common Polle Mater 3 Secured Set Unity N Word Don Date Completed: 3-3-25 Name A Charges	PULL N JOHNN FILL OUT FORM 5 ALONG WITH THIS FOR Information From Old Meter Not. 173	RM. SEND BOTH FORMS BACK TO TRENDA AND
Information From the Field	Information From Old Meter Not 175	m the Field
Old Meter No: 175287286 Remote Meter No: New Meter No: Seal No: Continue Polle Majer 3 Secured Set Ually S Work Don Date Completed: 3-3-25 Name Heavy Anksont No. Grob 30 on 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Old Meter No: 5 Old Meter No: 175 New Motor In Street New Meter No: New Meter No: Continues New Meter No: New Meter No:	
Comments Polle Moder 3 Socured Sed Unlay N. Work Don Date: 3-3-25 Work Don Date: 3-3-25 Name Read: 5 Date: 3-3-25 Name Read: 3-3-25 Name Read	Commen	VIVO G REMORE MULTER NO.
Comments Pulle Mater 3 Secured Set Unitary S. Work Don Date: 3-3-25 Material Charges Name Hears Anxions Date: 3-0-25 No. Gook 30 Material Charges Anxions Date: 3-3-25 Anxions Date: 3-3-25 Material Charges Anxions Date: 3-3-25 Anxions Da	Commercia	Seal No:
Unlay S World Don The Charges Name The Hours Answerst Name No. Grob Lat Charge Lat	Puller Moter 3 Secured Set	
Work Don Charges Material Charges Nigne 1 g Hours Amount N. Grob 30 mm 20 LT. Meter Not Plugs 2 Lab Charge Material Charges Part # Hem Qiv. Unit Price Total 20 LT. Meter Not Plugs 2 Lab Charge Material Charges Part # Hem Qiv. Unit Price Total 20 LT. Meter Not Plugs 2		
Work Don		
Name Name Name Name Name Name Name Name	Unlay ? Prev	
Ninne Ninne Ninne Ninne Ninne No Charges No Ch	Work Don Date Date	Completed: 3-3-25
Name Name See Hours Anssort Part # Item Qiv. Unit Price Total	The control of the co	No. of Ch.
N. Grot 30 min 20 LT. Meter Not Plugs 2	Name the Hous Amount Part#	Item Qty. Unit Price Total
Lub Chary	N. Grot 30 min 20 LT.	Meter Nut Plugs 2
		9
Na c He is Ansonid	Lat Chary	
Na c II cs Anvent	The state of the s	
	Name of Hers Advant	
Total Material Charges		Tald Manie (Conse
Charge J	Charge	Total Statertal Charges
Charge Summary	Ch mas	Charge Summary
Name PO: unber Job Date Amount Labor Charges		
Material Charges		Equipment Charges
		Equipment Charges
TURNS CHIERCO		Equipment Charges Material Charges
	Total Vendor Charges	Equipment Charges

Work Order No:		11011	COrder Code & D	CSC; *	OF THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY O	
	Inform	mation Assigned	by Office			
Account No: Route: 33	READ SEC): 01611	Phone No. Issue Date: Process Date: Process Time: Requested By: Assigned To: System: ALBA	PER THON	MAS N By:	-
PULL METER AND FILE	OUT THIS FORM AN	D FORM 5. SEN	ID BOTH FORM	S TO TREM	IDA AND JOH	NNY.
Old Meter Reading: 12" New Meter Reading: Comments: Pulled med	Old Mete					
Utility Notes: Work Done By:		Previous Date Com	pleted: 3-	3-25	Date: 3-3	-25
Name Rate N. Groble			Material (Qty.	Unit Price	Total
Total Labor Cir.						
Name Rate	Amount					
Cond Engras at Char				Total Mater	ial Charges	
Name	4 Charges 10 Number Job D	ate Amount	Labor Charges Equipment Ch Material Char	arges ges	sair itoli y	
	del Vendor Charges		Vendor Charg	Total		

Work Order Yo:			Worl	k Order Code & I)esc: +	
		Inform	nation Assigned	by Office		
Name:	VACANT			Phone Noc		
Service life				Issue Date:		
Acco				Process Date:		
Our	33	READ SEQ	00421	Process Time:		
A	190 WEST	EW SHOPPING		Requested By:	PER THOM	AS
Mari				Assigned To:	NATHAN	Bv:
	137					
Comment				System: AL	BANY	
PULL I	LOUT	ORM 5 ALONG WI	TH THIS FORM.	SEND BOTH	FORMS BAC	K TO TRENDA AND
Old Meter leading		Old Meter	rmation From the r No: <u>K \ 558</u> r No:			
Polle	'eter	3 Secon	red se	+		
				10	207	2226
Chilley	+ /	/ ,	Previous			Date: 3-3-25
Work	20	elle	Date Com	pleted: 3-2	3-25	
p				Material (21	
Name	Tharges	- Amount Part	# Item		Oty.	Unit Price Total
N. Gob	30 m		20 LT. Me	ter Nut Pl	U45 2	
					3	
Lauren and the second						
	Ī					
contract to	Charge					
	Charre					
Name	Hge	Austra				
-						
MACOUNT MACOUNT CO.		-twistorium conventent				
					Total Materi	al Charges
Till	st Charge			,		
	ausola Ve	Charges		Talk Cit	Charge Sun	nenary
Name		A Nemarka Job D:	ite Amoont	Labor Charge Equipment C	and the second s	Account and Service and Constitution of the Co
				Material Char		
	-					
				Vendor Char	es	
				-		y
		For the andor Charges			Total	

Work Order No:		Wo	rk Order Code & E)esc: •		
	The second secon	Information Assigne	d by Office			
Name VAICAN	Τ		Phone No:			_
Service 1 00 183			Issue Date:	************************		
Account N			Process Date:			_
Rouse 33	RE.	AD SEQ: 00121	Process Time:			_
Address: 79 SON			Requested By:	PER THON	MAS	
Meter No:			Assigned To:	NATHAN	By:	
Sequence Man			System: All			
Comments:			COMPANY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE	COLUMN TO SERVICE COMPANY OF THE PROPERTY OF T		
CHECK TO SEE IF MET IF METER IS NOT THER BACK TO THE ENDA AND	REGOAHEAD /	IF METER IS THERE AND FILL FORM OUT	BELOW LIKE Y	ND FILL OU OU DID PUL	IT THE FORM LL IT. SEND F	BELOW.
		Information From	the Field			
Old Meter Resides	0 C	ld Meter Not. O	Rema	ne Meter No:		
New Meter Real gr						
Commen's:		11 11 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	DELLEGATION OF THE PARTY OF			
Meter was R	emoved	8-8-201	7			
		0 0 0 1	•			
				~	2 2	2 -
Utility Notes:	, , ,	Previo	us Read:	0	Date: 3-3	-23
World By / late	Lille	Date Co	mpleted: 3-3	-25		
vioi Charge		-	Material	C'harrenne		1
Name Rate 1	aur Amount	Part # He		Qiv.	Unit Price	Total
W. Goble 3	> M:0	20 LT. 1	Meter Nut Pla	095 2		
				0		
					-	
To Labor Charg	es					
n And Cha	The second of th				-	
Naer at 2	Sear Anxiont					S-1-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-
	1				-	
	1				-	
And the second s	1		MARKET METERS AND A STATE OF THE STATE OF TH			
-	1			Tratal Mate	rial Charges	
To rank (Char	. CS			10011111100		
Cotsule	Vene harges	The second second second second	1	Charge St	unmary	
Name	O Number	Job Date Amount	Labor Charge	The second secon		
			Ециірипен С			
			Material Cha			
			Vendor Char	ges		
	Total Vendor	Charges] [Total		

Work Order No:			Wor	rk Order Code & D	esc: •		
		Informa	tion Assigned	l by Office	AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER	AND THE STATE OF T	2, 2, 2, 2, 2, 2, 2, 2, 2, 2, 2, 2, 2, 2
Name: \(\frac{}{} \) Service Id: \(\text{Account No:} \)	ACANT			Phone No. Issue Date:	Volume) soos vicalini angopagagaa	Photographic and the second se	
Route: 3	04 BEATY LANE	AD SEQ: 01505		Process Date: Process Time: Requested By:	PER THO	WAS	
777	775001			Assigned To: System: ALEA		<u>N</u> Ву:	
process and the contract of th	FILL OUT THIS FOR	I DNA MS	ORM 5. SEI			IOL DNA ADV	INNY.
Old Meter Reading: New Meter Reading: Comments:				he Field 66] Remot			
Meter wa	s removed	10	-30-2	4	eren et en		
Utility Notes: Work Done By: Ta	the Gelle		Previou Date Con		16	Dute: 3-2	3-25
Labor (Name Rate	THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN COLUMN TW			Material C			
Name Rate N. Goble	20 min	Fart #	20 LT. Me	ter Nut Plugs	Qiv.	Unit Price	Totai
Total Labor	(.h:) /s						
Name Equipme	Cha es Ausount						
Тота! Есліризскі	Charees			occodentación metro esconocio de desperações de la compansión de la compan	Total Mater	ial Charges	
CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF	rtsich bender Charges				Charge Su	mmary	
Name	PO Number	Job Date	Amount	Lubor Charges Equipment Cha	irges		
				Material Charg			
				Vendor Charge	8		
	Total Vendor (Charges			Total		-

WORKUTO			3701	k Order Code & D	ese: -					
	Information Assigned by Office									
	VACANT			Phone No:						
Service				Issue Date:			_			
Account No				Process Date:			_			
Form	33 R	EAD SEQ: 17	31	Process Time:			_			
Add	310 W HILL ST			Requested By:	PER THO	WAS				
Meter				Assigned To:	NATHA	N By:				
	Vo:									
Comments:				System: ALBA	NY					
CHECK TO A	E IF METER IS HERE. NDA AND JOHNNY WH	IF IT IS PU ETHER IT I	LL METER. IS OR NOT 1	FILL OUT THIS THERE SO WE (FORM AND CAN GET T	FORM 5 ANI HIS OFF THE	PAGE.			
		Informa	tion From t	he Field						
Old Meter	g	Old Meter No	. 0	Remoi	e Meter Noc					
Comments:	5.	ic - sieles in	-		ican ivo.					
Meter	already re	moved								
Unlity Notes:			Previou	Read:	0	Date: 3-3	-25			
Work Dem	Fill Mile		Date Com	3-3	-25		-			
CONTRACTOR LANGE	THE RESERVE TO SECURITION OF THE PERSON OF T	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	Director							
Narne	Rate Hours Amount	Part #	Item	Material (harges Oty.	Unit Price	Total			
N. Goble	30 min			ter Nut Plug		T	\$ 171M3			
				, , , , , , , ,	-					

						1				
						1				
W. Land	labor Charges									
	nent Charges									
Name	Page Hours Amount									
No.										
EDW - MARKET -										
The second secon										
West of the second										
To	men Charges			P		rial Charges				
	Oriside Vender Charges				Charge Sc	instructory				
Nuri	O Number	Job Date	Amount	Labor Charges	CONTRACTOR OF STREET					
				Equipment Ch						
man water				Material Charg						
				Vendor Charge	28		Market III			
	Total Venda	Charges			Total					

Work Order Code & Desc: RER - RE-READ METER

			Informati	on Assigned	by Office			
Name	- TINA GA	ARRETT			Phone No:	16063688-80	0.6	_
Service Id	Service Id:000000000000132				Issue Date:			
Account No		65			Process Date:	02/17/2025		_
Route	. 33	RE.	AD SEOØ12	94)	Process Time:	11:00 AM		
Address:		STON STREET			Requested By:	Gary (270)4	59-1982	778 <u>11</u> 7
Meter No	17/28723	(4)			Assigned To:		By: KBC	
Sequence					1,000 to 80 00000000000000000000000000000000000			William .
Comments:					System:			
			have you	a give nim	aid there is a call at the			iter is
Old Meter Readir	726	1		tion From th				
Old Meter Reads	18: 052	7 C	ld Meter No.	17)	28/259 Remoi	te Meter No:	The state of the s	
New Meter Readir	ng:	No.	w Meter No:	and a contract of the first of a fitting of	04-11-6-4	Seal No:		
Comments:								
Meter 1	reads	234	which	is in	line w	ith Br	o wan c	
reading					w w	rare pro	601007	
<u> </u>	Winness was			The second secon		****		
Utility Notes:	44	. , , ,		Previous	Rend:21	4.00000	Date: 02/06/2	2025
Work Done By	Tath	Lable		Date Com	oleted: 3-3	-25		
		THE PERSON NAMED OF THE PE						
Name	abor Charges Rate Ho	ars Amount	Part #	Item	Material (Tharnes Ory.	Unit Price	Testal
		1 1111111111111111111111111111111111111			***************************************	T		
					2.500 kgs attronomerse senson target interest senson trade		***************************************	
					The second secon			
				V MCCO SQUILL ROSSESSES				***************************************
			a manufacture of the state of the state of					
Total	Labor Charges							
				delega er de en consensar en				
Name Equi	pment Charge Rate Ho	urs Amount		***************				
				-	The state of the s			
				The state of the s	The second secon			-

			**************************************			Total Materia	al Charges	
Total Equi	pment Charge	,		A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH		t Oral (Frate)	ar Camages	
	Action and the second second second second	endor Charges		1	The second secon	Charge Sun	imary	
Name	CONSTINCT ST	PO Number	Job Date	Amount	Labor Charge	5		
					Equipment Ch	arges		
					Material Char	ges		
**************************************		Trings to an arrangement of the second		THE STREET STREET, STR	Vendor Charg	OWNERS OF THE PARTY OF THE PART	NAME OF THE OWNER, OF THE OWNER, OF THE OWNER,	-
				According to the contract of t				
AMAZINAGANIA AMAZIS PERMANAN AMAZISAN A PERMANAN AMAZISAN A	OFFICE ASSESSMENT OF THE PARTY							

Work Order Code & Desc: RER - RE-READ METER

				Informat	ion Assig	ned by Off	ice			
Nam	e: KIN	G OF KE	NGS PIZZA			Ph	ione Nac			
Service I	d: 00000	0000000)194			lss	ue Date:	02/24/2025	13:31	unumana.
Account No	: 4010	000115				Proce	ss Date:	02/24/2025		-
Route	23		RE.	AD SEQ00	221	Process Time:	02:00 PM	02:00 PM		
Address	: _1318	US 127				Reque	sted By:	Trenda (606	387-9188	
Meter No	o: \$25)	19915762				Assig	ned To:	.01	By: TGK	
Sequence	No: 0022	1				Syst				
Comments:										-
Can you ge please? Th								eter on for	the new	owners
				Inform	ation Fro	m the Field	i			
Old Meter Read	6	388	C	ld Meter No	o. S	2519915762	Remo	te Meter No:		
				ew Meter No						
New Meter Read Comments:	ing.	***************************************		LW MEICH	· -					
Previous		ding	01	6388	was	final	Rea	id for	King	of Kings
Utility Notes: Work Done By:	MTRE	RESET 5				vious Read: Completed:		30.00000 - 25	Date: _02/	06/2025
	Labor Cha	- Marian Indiana		- N			Material (Unit Price	: Total
Name	Rate	Hours	Amount	Part #		Hem		Qtv.	Cana Price	13344
		-	-							
		 								
		 								
		 								
Tota	Labor Ch	arees	1							
	iipment C									
Name	Rate	Hours	Amount							
						A 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1				
E-mark various TROOK (provide provide	******		-				CONTRACTOR AND STREET OF THE STREET	Total Mater	ial Charges	
Total Equ	iipment Cl	iarges								
	Outsi	de Vendo	r Charges				(*)	Charge Su	mmary	
Narne			PO Number	Job Date	Amoun	Total Control	xor Charge	AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSON		
					-		uipment C			
							sterial Cha			
					-	Ve	ndor Char	ees		
					-	_				
		1	Total Vendor	Charges				Total		

	¥
Acct. #401017600 Acct. Name Albany Element	tary system: Albany
Route# 33 Sequence# 371	Phone#
Service Address: 819 Third St.	DATE: 3-6-25
NEW METER	OLD METER/PULLED METER
Meter# 1390282 Temp. Comp. \(\vec{V} \) N Meter Make/Size Roots/3m # of Dials 8 Pressure: 5 Oz. / PSD Pressure factor 3.5 READING O	Meter# 9531749 Meter Make/Size Roa+5/3m READING 99850235
Appliances on Gas (BTUs)	1
Hot water heater	Gas fireplace
Service: Turned on: X Locked off: Plugged	!
Qty. MATERIALS Par	
	# Hours EMPLOYEE NAME
	2 Northan Gr.
	# Hours Truck # 2 Ram 1500
PIPE CONDITION REPORT	
Internal corrosion: Y / N Severity: N/A External corrosionx Y / N Severity:	3-6-25
	FORM 5

ork Order No: 0	00000001	0223				Work	Order Code & D	esc: DIS - DIS	SCONNECT RE	ADOUT
				Informa	ation As	signed	by Office			
Name Service Ic Account No Route Address Meter No Sequence Comments: Customer wa	d: 0000 c: 4010 c: 33 c: 124 c: 17J2 c: No; 0129	CLINTON 287259	CTT D132 REA N STREET	AD SEQ	1290		Phone No: Issue Date: Process Date: Process Time: Requested By: Assigned To: System:	03/13/2025 03/13/2025 02:30 PM Gary (606)	066 14:26 688-8066 By:_KBC	-
Old Meter Readi	ng:		0				287259 Remot	e Meter No:		
Comments:										
Turned of	rf, 10	cked	+ police	d me	ier		2	35		
	Stea abor Cha	rges Hours	Amount	Part #	D	Previous ate Comp	oleted: 3-1	8-52	Date: 03/03/	Total
102				used	3/4"	Plug		2		
		-		_	-			-	-	
				-	-				 	
Total	Labor Ch	arges								
	ipment Cl									
lame	Rate	Hours	Amount							
		-			-					
			-	-	-			_	-	
				-	+	_		-		
								Total Mate	rial Charges	
Total Equ	ipment Cl	harges					100			
	Outsi	de Vendoi					Labor Cha	Charge Su	ımmary	
Name			PO Number	Job Date	Amo	ount	Labor Charge Equipment Ch		-	
							Material Char			
					+		Vendor Charg			-
-						\neg	Vendor Charg			
	-	Т	otal Vendor	Charges	1			Total		

Work Order Code & Desc: RER - RE-READ METER

		1							
		1	I	nformatio	n Assigned l	oy Office			
Name	e Al R	ANY FIR	ST BAPTIST	CHURCH	276	Phone No:	(606)387-59	909	
Service le		00000000		CHORCH		Issue Date:	03/18/2025		
Account No	o. <u></u>	09700				Process Date:			
		1		D SEQ:0112	1	Process Time:			,
Route Address	3011.	1	MBERLANI			Requested By:	Company of the second	07:30 AM kathy (606)306-3034	
100000 0000						Assigned To:		By:_KBC	
				44,		Assigned To.		_ 0)	
Sequence Comments:	e No: 0112		-			System:			
	ould li	ke to	ave the n	neter re-	read, pleas	se call Kathy	when you	re-read it.	
Thanks		!							
		į		Informat	ion From th	e Field			
old Meter Read	ling:	ĺ	. 01	d Meter No:	T63	341901 Remot	e Meier No: _		
lew Meter Read Comments:	ing:		Net	v ivieter NO:			Jeal IVO		
omments:									
						150-	10		
						1537	79		
Utility Notes:	110 W	CUMBER	LAND		Previous	Read: 153	70.00000	Date: 03/03/2	2025
Utility Notes:	110 11	- 1			_ ricvious				
100	C	- 7	11.5.		1000 10 1000 100	2 -10	() (·		
100	Ster	re Ja	sley_		Date Comp	oleted: 3-1	8-25	-	
ork Done By:	N		illey		Date Comp		Charges	-	
ork Done By:	Labor Char			Part #	Date Comp	Material C		Unit Price	Total
ork Done By:	Labor Char	rges '				Material C	Charges	Unit Price	Total
ork Done By:	Labor Char	rges '				Material C	Charges	Unit Price	Total
ork Done By:	Labor Char	rges '				Material C	Charges	Unit Price	Total
ork Done By:	Labor Char	rges '				Material C	Charges	Unit Price	Total
ork Done By:	Labor Char	rges '				Material C	Charges	Unit Price	Total
ork Done By:	Labor Char	Hours				Material C	Charges	Unit Price	Total
ork Done By:	Rate	ges Hours				Material C	Charges	Unit Price	Total
Tota	Rate	ges Hours	Amount			Material C	Charges	Unit Price	Total
ork Done By: ame Tota	Rate Al Labor Ch	ges Hours arges	Amount			Material C	Charges	Unit Price	Total
ork Done By: ame Tota	Rate Al Labor Ch	ges Hours arges	Amount			Material C	Charges	Unit Price	Total
ork Done By: ame Tota	Rate Al Labor Ch	ges Hours arges	Amount			Material C	Charges	Unit Price	Total
Tota	Rate Al Labor Ch	ges Hours arges	Amount			Material C	Charges	Unit Price	Total
ork Done By: ame Tota	Rate Al Labor Ch	ges Hours arges	Amount			Material C	Charges Oty.		Total
Tota Equame	Rate Al Labor Ch	arges Hours Hours	Amount			Material C	Charges Oty. Total Mate	arial Charges	Total
Tota Equame	Rate Rate Al Labor Ch uipment Ch Rate	arges Hours Hours Hours Hours	Amount .			Material C	Charges Oty. Total Mate	arial Charges	Total
Total Eq	Rate Rate Al Labor Ch uipment Ch Rate	arges Hours Hours harges Hours Hours	Amount			Material C	Total Mate Charge Si	arial Charges	Total
Total Eq	Rate Rate Al Labor Ch uipment Ch Rate	arges Hours Hours harges Hours Hours	Amount	Part #	Item	Labor Charge	Total Mate Charge Sies harges	arial Charges	Total
Total Eq	Rate Rate Al Labor Ch uipment Ch Rate	arges Hours Hours harges Hours Hours	Amount	Part #	Item	Material C	Total Mate Charge Sies harges	arial Charges	Total
Total Eq	Rate Rate Al Labor Ch uipment Ch Rate	arges Hours Hours harges Hours Hours	Amount	Part #	Item	Labor Charge	Total Mate Charges State Charges Charges Charges Charges Charges Charges Charges	arial Charges	Total
Tota Equation	Rate Rate Al Labor Ch uipment Ch Rate	arges Hours Hours harges Hours Hours	Amount	Part #	Item	Labor Charge Equipment Cl Material Char	Total Mate Charges State Charges Charges Charges Charges Charges Charges Charges	arial Charges	Total

Work Order Code & Desc: DIS - DISCONNECT READOUT

			Informati	on Assigned	by Office			
Nam	e: <u>DUSTIN M</u>	IOLES			Phone No:	(606)306-14	402	_
Service I	d: <u>000000000</u>	000163			Issue Date:	04/15/2025	09:39	_
Account No	401000250				Process Date:	04/15/2025		-
Route	e: <u>33</u>	REA	AD SEQ:009	81	Process Time:	10:00 AM		_
Address	661 DAWS	SON ST			Requested By:	Dustin (606	6)688-2784	_
Meter N	o: <u>18182830</u>				Assigned To:		By: TGK	
Sequence	e No <u>: 00981</u>				System: Alb	any		
Comments:	2	1			e. Thanks!!!	٩١١٩		
				tion From th				
Old Meter Read	ing: 5083	0	ld Meter No:	18	182830 Remote	e Meter No:		
New Meter Read								
Comments:			W Motor Ivo.			Bear No.		
Locked	meter p	er cust	to mers	reques	+			
Utility Notes:				Previous	Read: 508	2.00000	Date: _04/06/	2025
Work Done By:	Path &	elilo		Date Comp				
			12-11-12-12-12-12-12-12-12-12-12-12-12-1	Date Comp	neted. = 0		-	
Name	Labor Charges Rate Hou	s Amount	Part #	Item	Material C	harges Oty.	Unit Price	Total
vanie	Kate Hou	Amount	I dit #	Item		Qty.	Omerice	Total
Tota	Labor Charges							
Equ	ipment Charges							
Name								
vaine	Rate Hou							
vanie	Rate Hou	rs Amount						
Contro	Rate Hou	rs Amount						
vame	Rate Hou	rs Amount						
Name	Rate Hou	rs Amount						
		rs Amount				Total Mater	rial Charges	
	nipment Charges	rs Amount						
Total Equ	nipment Charges	Amount Am	Ioh Data	Amount	Lahor Charges	Charge Su		
Total Equ	nipment Charges	rs Amount	Job Date	Amount	Labor Charges	Charge Su		
	nipment Charges	Amount Am	Job Date	Amount	Equipment Ch	Charge Su arges		
Total Equ	nipment Charges	Amount Am	Job Date	Amount	Equipment Ch Material Charg	Charge Su arges		
Total Equ	nipment Charges	Amount Am	Job Date	Amount	Equipment Ch	Charge Su arges		
Total Equ	nipment Charges	Amount Am		Amount	Equipment Ch Material Charg	Charge Su arges		

NUC Contact	:
Nathan	Goble

NAVITAS UTILITY CORPORATION

2025

Date: 5-22-25 (NEW SERVICE) RECONNECT / RELIGHT

Phone #

the second of th
Acct. # Acct. Name Bradley Bell SYSTEM: Albany
Service I.D.# Route#_33 Sequence#_592
Service Address: 804 W. Wood St. DATE: 5-22-25
911 Address: 804 W. Wood St.
METER INFORMATION
Meter# 22W 385 47 Pressure setting: 4 62/PSI Proof date 24
Meter Make/Size AL/425 Pressure factor READING O
Number of Dials 4 Temp. Comp. (Y) N
SERVICE CONNECTION CHECKLIST PIPE CONDITION REPORT
Natural gas odor detected?
Appliances/vents free of combustible material?
Any alterations from manufactures specifications? Y / N EXTERNAL: Y / N
Open line found? Y / N SEVERITY:
Proper ventilation in residence?
Was meter lockup performed for 10 Minutes?
Appliances on Gas (BTUs)
Hot water heater Tankless water heater Cook stove
Central heat Ventless heater Gas fireplace X
Clothes dryer Generator Total BTUs
Customer service line responsibility sheet: Customer Initials: BB
Service: Turned on: Plugged:
Home entry denied: Customer signature:
SERVICEMAN SIGNATURE: Latte Selle DATE of completion: 5-22-25
CUSTOMER SIGNATURE: DATE:
COMPLETE FOR NEW CONSTRUCTION & SERVICES NOT USED FOR TWO YEARS OR LONGER.
Was a pressure test run for 4 hours at a minimum of 10 PSIG? Signature: Nath Holle

FORM 6

1/2/2020

Acct. # 401000501 Acct. Name American Hea	1th Man	T SYSTEM:	Albany
Route# 33 Sequence# 441		Phone#	
Service Address: 98 Girider Rd.		DATE: 6	-11-25
NEW METER		OLD METER/P	ULLED METER
Meter# 01 B 8 715 07 Temp. Comp. ① / N Meter Make/Size AC / 250 Proof Date 25 # of Dials 4 Pressure: 4 02 / Pressure factor 1 READING 0	_ ^	leter# <u>5</u> 08] Meter Make/S READING	ize R-275
Appliances on Gas	(BTUs)		
Central heat	IST Y S Y Y Y Y Y U G G G G G G G G G G G G	Gas for Total / 100 /	fireplace
Qty. MAYERIALS	Part#	Gas Detecto	LEAK TEST DE: P/F Soap 10/F Sollin Heable
		# Hours	N. Goble
		# Hours	Truck#
		L	L,
Internal corrosion: Y / (D) Severity: External corrosion: Y / (D) Severity: Signature: Nath Salue	Date: 6-	11-25	1/2/2020
			FORM 5

Acct. #401000 104 Acct. Name Dean Cra	<u> </u>	SYSTEM:	Albany
Route# 33 Sequence# 1191		Phone#	
Service Address: 702 E Cumberland		_ DATE: 6	-11-25
NEW METER		OLD METER/P	ULLED METER
Meter# Q 9 N Q 18 4 1 Temp. Comp. © 1 N Meter Make/Size AC / 250 Proof Date 25 # of Dials 4 Pressure: 4 62 Pressure factor 1 READING 0	/ PSI	Meter#_362: Meter Make/Si READING_63	ze R-275
Appliances on Gas		Location Car	
Central heat Ventless heater Clothes dryer Generator SERVICE CONNECTION CHECK		Gas	istoveireplaceil BTUs
 Appliances/vents free of combustible material? Any alterations from manufactures specification Open line found? Proper ventilation in residence? Vent pipes vented above roofs? Was meter lockup checked for 10 minutes? Service: Turned on: Locked off: Home entry denied: Customer signature: 	ns? Plugged:	Ø/N Y/Ø Y/Ø Y/N Ø/N O/N	
Qty. MATERIALS	Part#	Gas Detecto	LEAK TEST DI: P/F SOADED/F ath Soule
		# Hours	D. Goble
		# Hours	Truck#
PIPE CONDITION REPORT			
Internal corrosion: Y / (N) Severity: External corrosion: Y / (N) Severity: Signature:	Date: 6	-11-25	1/2/2020
			FORM 5

Acct.#	Acct. Name Vacant		_ SYSTEM:	Albany
Route#_33	Sequence# 631		_ Phone#	
Service Address: 409	Central St.		DATE; 6-	11-25
ŗ	NEW METER		OLD METER/P	ULLED METER
Meter# Meter Make/Size # of Dials Pressure factor	Proof DateOz. /	PSI .	Meter# 7550 Meter Make/Si READING 710	ze R-275
Hot water heater	Tankless water heate	er	Cook	stove
Central heat				ireplace
Clothes dryer				I BTUs
 Open line foun Proper ventilat Vent pipes ven Was meter loci Service: Turnet 	ion in residence?	lugged:	v.s.*	
1 20LT NU+	Plug S	Part#	_Gas Detecto	TEAK TEST TEP / F Soap (B) / F Telle
			# Hours	Nathan Goble
		•	# Hours	Truck#
		_	1	
]	··· ,
Internal corrosion: Y External corrosion: Y Signature:	PIPE CONDITION REPORT O Severity:	Date: 6	-11-25	1/2/2020
Signature.				FORM 5

Work Order Code & Desc: DNP - DISC NON-PAYMENT

			Informati	on Assigned	by Office			
Name:	BARRY MA	TTHEWS			Phone No:	(606)688-1	512	_
Service Id:	00000000000	00028			Issue Date:	06/03/2025	13:18	_
Account No:	401100102				Process Date:	06/03/2025		_
Route:	33	REA	AD SEQ:012	41	Process Time:	01:30 PM		_
Address:	315 LOVEL				Requested By:	(606)688-	1512	_
Meter No:	_1149553				Assigned To:	01	By: VK	
Sequence N	0:01241				_			
Comments:					System: Alb	,		
Flease lock	off for nor	npay. Pas	······································	tion From th	al due \$207.28	. Last p	ayment 1/15	/ 25
Old Meter Reading	41	O			149553 Remote	e Meter No: _		
New Meter Reading								
Comments:		110	w Meter No	•		Scal No	- 100 to	B
Turned of	f and	locked n	neter.	se+				
,	315 LOVELAC	1.			/ "	.00000	Date: 05/06/	2025
Work Done By:	Latter /sel	ue		Date Com	pleted: <u>6-11</u>	-25	-	
	or Charges				Material C			T 1
Name	Rate Hours	Amount	Part #	Item		Oty.	Unit Price	Total
			-					
		+	-					
		-	-			_		
Total L	abor Charges							
1								
* 1	nent Charges Rate Hours	Amount						
						Total Mater	riol Charges	
Total Equipr	nent Charges					Total Mater	iai Charges	
	Outside Vende	or Charges				Charge Su	mmary	
Name	Outside vende	PO Number	Job Date	Amount	Labor Charges			
					Equipment Ch			
					Material Charg			
					Vendor Charge			
		Total Vendor	Charges			Total		•

Work Order Code & Desc: DNP - DISC NON-PAYMENT

			J	nformatio	n Assigned	by Office			
Name:	ASH	LEY MC	WHORTER N	MOONS		Phone No:	(606)688-05	570	
Service Id:	0000	0000000	0201			Issue Date:	06/03/2025	13:20	_
Account No:	4010	19020				Process Date:	06/03/2025		_
Route:			REA		1	Process Time:	01:30 PM		_
Address:			GAN ST			Requested By:	(606)688-0	570	
	1-07-07-07-0	1200				Assigned To:		By: VK	
()						System: A [1]	bany		
Old Meter Readin	g: _4	45	OI	Informat	tion From tl		te Meter No: _		
Comments:							30ai 110. <u>_</u>		
Utility Notes: Work Done By:	Nath	- Jal	rle		Previous Date Com	1	15.00000 -2 5	Date: 05/06/	2025
L	abor Cha	arges				Material	Charges		-
Name	Rate	Hours	Amount	Part #	Item		Qty.	Unit Price	Total
		-							
Total	I abor Cl	argas							
	Labor Cl								
Name Equi	pment C Rate	Hours	Amount						
							Total Mate	rial Charges	
Total Equi	pment C	harges							
	Outs	ide Vendo	or Charges				Charge Su	ımmary	
Name			PO Number	Job Date	Amount	Labor Charge			
						Equipment C			
						Material Cha			
						Vendor Char	ges		
									 ,
			Total Vendor	Charges			Total		

Info Source: Call/Work Order/Other-Specify: Person reporting or requesting: Community: Community: County: Street: Street: County: County: County: County: Cou	Netural Ges Leak-Beta Jepangs L	rice III / Regorted Damag	/ Maintenance
Info source: Call/Work Order/Other-Specify: Person reporting or requesting: Community: City: County: Count	2025 Section 1 – Required Information Sect	ion for any Telephonic Rep	ort Received
Person reporting or requesting: All Man Land Community: County: Address #: 32.6 Apt #: Zip Code: 116.59 Phone Number	Taken by: Anndo Date: 21/125 Time: 8:	59 AM PM	
Community:	Info Source: Call/Work Order/Other-Specify:		
Street: Last Wain Chrost Address #: 326 Apt #: Zip Code: 11659 Phone Number Cell Phone Allo 434-1344 Nearest Cross Street if no address:	Person reporting or requesting: Sherry Carry	ela	
Phone Number		County:	loyd
Nearest Cross Street If no address: Location and description of Leak or Damage at above address: All LIMME Is leak; (inside / Outside / Both Is spark of any leak or take any action that might create a) Is leak or Damage found: (If Inside) open.) Is reporting party (If leak or damage call) on the scene? If the leak is on Navitas' side use form 1 to record leak. Work Conclusion Dispatched person declares repair complete, site safe and departing (Inside)	Street: East 9/ ain street Addre	ss #: 326 Apt #:	_ Zlp Code: 41659
Is leak: (Inside / Outside / Both	Phone Number Cell Phone	06.434.7344	
Is leak: inside / Outside / Both { NOTES: In the event of any reported gas leak, Instruct the callers to } is odor/Strong / Mild / Random / No Odor { evacuate the area to a safe distance immediately – tell them not } Does any sound accompany smell? Hissing / Whistling / Roaring to use light switches or take any action that might create a } How Long have you been smelling the leak or hearing the gas sound? / All (spark of any kind and to leave any doors) { used to depart lif inside) open. } Who dispatched? / Mork Site Evaluation and Observations by Dispatched Technician Dispatched Person Arrival Time: / All / PM. Are any AOC's noted? No! Yes: Specify:	Nearest Cross Street If no address:	0 - ®	·
Sodor: Strong Mild Random No Odor { evacuate the area to a safe distance immediately - tell them not }	Location and description of Leak or Damage at above address:	Thong amult of	gas unsido
Sodor: Strong Mild Random No Odor { evacuate the area to a safe distance immediately - tell them not }			
Does any sound accompany smell? Hissing / Whistling / Roaring How Long have you been smelling the leak or hearing the gas sound? Supplement Su		in the event of any reported gas lea	(, instruct the callers to)
Who dispatched? It inside open.) Who dispatched? It inside open.) Who dispatched? It inside open.) Work Site Evaluation and Observations by Dispatched Technician Dispatched Person Arrival Time: (2 And PM. Are any AOC's noted No.) Yes: Specify: Is reporting party (if leak or damage call) on the scene? Yes) No Leak or Damage found: Yes (No) If Yes, Navitas side or customer side? If the leak is on Navitas' side use form 1 to record leak. Work Conclusion Dispatched person declares repair complete, site safe and departing (1015) And PM Actions, Notes, comments or other details of activity on site if needed, including if follow up is needed and the type of follow up: Signature of Investigator Ammy Lawren.	Is odor: Strong / Mild / Random / No Odor (eva	cuate the area to a safe distance imm	ediately - tell them not)
Work Site Evaluation and Observations by Dispatched Technician Dispatched Person Arrival Time: / AM / PM. Are any AOC's noted No / Yes: Specify:	Does any sound accompany smell? Hissing / Whistling / Roaring	(to use light switches or take any act	on that might create a }
Work Site Evaluation and Observations by Dispatched Technician Dispatched Person Arrival Time: /	How Long have you been smelling the leak or hearing the gas sound	d? / day { spark of any kind and	to leave any doors)
Dispatched Person Arrival Time: / AM / PM. Are any AOC's noted No / Yes: Specify:	/ / //	of Dispatch: 9:01 AM/ PM	
Heak or Damage found: Yes No If Yes, Navitas side or customer side? If the leak is on Navitas' side use form 1 to record leak. Work Conclusion Dispatched person declares repair complete, site safe and departing (a) 1014 SAM / PM Actions, Notes, comments or other details of activity on site if needed, including if follow up is needed and the type of follow up: Signature of Investigator James James	N. T. I. V.		
Heak or Damage found: Yes No If Yes, Navitas side or customer side? If the leak is on Navitas' side use form 1 to record leak. Work Conclusion Dispatched person declares repair complete, site safe and departing (a) 1014 SAM / PM Actions, Notes, comments or other details of activity on site if needed, including if follow up is needed and the type of follow up: Signature of Investigator James James	Is reporting party (If leak or damage call) on the scene? Yes// No		
Work Conclusion Dispatched person declares repair complete, site safe and departing (a) LOSY SAM / PM Actions, Notes, comments or other details of activity on site if needed, including if follow up is needed and the type of follow up: Signature of Investigator January Laurar		ner side?	
Work Conclusion Dispatched person declares repair complete, site safe and departing (a) LO145 (A) I PM Actions, Notes, comments or other details of activity on site if needed, including if follow up is needed and the type of follow up: Signature of Investigator January Laurary			
Dispatched person declares repair complete, site safe and departing @ LO145AM / PM Actions, Notes, comments or other details of activity on site if needed, including if follow up is needed and the type of follow up: Signature of Investigator January Laura			
Actions, Notes, comments or other details of activity on site if needed, including if follow up is needed and the type of follow up: Signature of Investigator January Laura	Work Con	clusion	
Actions, Notes, comments or other details of activity on site if needed, including if follow up is needed and the type of follow up: Signature of Investigator January Laura	Dispatched person declares repair complete, site safe and departir	NE @ 10:45 EM 1 PM	
			nd the type of follow up:
	Signature of Investigator 1	-0	
		tom R. J.	

1-2-2020

Form 8

Navitas KY NG, LLC

Work Order

Work Order No: 000000010	177	Work Order Co	ode & Desc: CKP -	CHECK GAS PR			
	Informa	tion Assigned by Offic	ee				
Name: TON	YA GOBLE	Phor	ne No:(606)47	7-1635			
Service Id: 30072	2	Issue		025 10:43			
Account No: 66979	9	Process	Date: 02/25/20)25			
Route: _10	READ SEQ <u>:01</u>	980 Process	Time: 11:00 A	M			
Address: <u>9405</u>	SUITE #2 US HWY 23 STANV	VILLE Requeste	ed By: <u>(606)47</u>	(606)477-1635			
Meter No: 15C8	29758	Assigne	ed To: 02	By: TGK			
Sequence No: 01980)	System					
Comments:	been working for abou						
please? Thanks!!!		nation From the Field					
Old Meter Reading:		o: 15C829758	Remote Meter No	:			
New Meter Reading:	New Meter N	o:	Seal No	:			
Comments: 995 i5 Water	good over heat	- contil			,		
Utility Notes: Work Done By: 5.01	ng Lawson	Previous Read: Date Completed:	4413.00000	Date:02/06/	/2025		
Labor Charg	/						
	Hours Amount Part #	M	aterial Charges Otv	. Unit Price	Total		
		10011	T VY		Total		

									,
	Total Labor Cl								
	Equipment C								
Name	Rate	Hours	Amount						
		-							
						То	tal Mater	ial Charges	
	Total Equipment Cl	harges		L	 			8	

Name	PO Number	Job Date	Amount
		000 2000	7 Killouni
	Total Vendor	Charges	

Charge Summary						
Labor Charges						
Equipment Charges						
Material Charges						
Vendor Charges						
Total						

Work Order Code & Desc: DIS - DISCONNECT READOUT

			Informatio	on Assigned	by Office				
Name:	PEGGY CO	ONKLIN			Phone No:	(606)434-40	013		
Service Id:	40145				Issue Date:	ssue Date: 03/11/2025 11:03			
Account No:	40145				Process Date:	03/11/2025			
Route:		REA)5	Process Time:	11:30 AM			
Address:		FLOYD HOLLO			Requested By:	Peggy (606)434-4013		
Meter No:					Assigned To:		By: KBC		
Comments:					System:				
Customer wou	ld like t	o have serv	ice read	out and lo	ocked off.				
Thombs									
Thanks			Υ	4: F 41	r. Etald				
01111 B E		0		tion From th		a Matau Na			
Old Meter Reading					/953750 Remot				
New Meter Reading	64)	7 Ne	w Meter No:			Seal No: _			
Comments:	1	,				Charles and the second			
Lock	0+1	-							
Utility Notes:				Previous		_	Date: 03/04/2	2025	
Work Done By:	J.mmy	Laws	21	Date Com	pleted: 3	-11-29	5		
	oor Charges				Material (Tharmac			
	Rate Hou	rs Amount	Part #	Item		Oty.	Unit Price	Total	
Total La	abor Charges								
Equip	ment Charges								
Name	Rate Hou	rs Amount							
						Total Mate	rial Charges		
Total Equip	ment Charges					Cl C			
	Outside Ve	ndor Charges			Lobert Character	Charge Su	mmary		
Name		PO Number	Job Date	Amount	Labor Charge Equipment C				
					Material Char				
					Vendor Char	ges			
		Total Manual	Charges			Total		,	
		Total Vendor	Charges			10(4)			

NAME OF SYSTEM: Betsy Layne

2025

AOC LINE PATROL 3 YEAR SURVEY	5 YEAR SUREVY
LANDOWNER: PHO	
Date: 2-20-25 Inspector: N.Goble J. Lawon A. Location: River Crossing Above Ground: [X] Under Ground: [] Leak Sta Nearest Building: 300 ft. Leak Class:] Was Bar Hole Test Performed? Yes No X	tus: Hazardous: X Non-hazardous: Service:Main: X
Cause of leak: Flood	
Natural forces(X) Excavation 1st Party: () Excavation 3 rd Party: (Outside	e force: () Mat. or weld: () Equipment:()
Incorrect operation() Internal Corrosion: () External Corrosion; () Atmospheric Corrosion: () Other; ()
REPAIR REPORT Type & size of pipe: Steel PVC PE_X_ 2" Year pipe installed: Navitas locate request: Yes No_X CGI reading in ditch	North RAM By Sandy Bivens Leak (2") WYC
	Us-23
Pipe condition:	
	flaking deteriorated bubble
Internal: smooth badly pitted	flaking deteriorated bubble
Existing pipe info.	Photo: Yes No
Repair crew:	
Penart filed by: Al Cable Date: 3.29.25	CODM 4

NAVITAS UTILITIES

2025

NAME OF SYSTEM

Betsy Layne

FORT COBB FUEL AUTHORITY LLC CUT LINE REPORT

Date repor	rt received:	a.m. , p.m.
Reported I	oy:	
Location		
of		
Leak	Lat:	Lon:
Contractor	r locate request	()Yes ()No Remarks:
Was Line r	marked? ()Ye	es ()No Contractor Error? ()Yes ()No
Contractor	Name & info.:	
Cause of le	eak: Natural	Forces - Flood
Description	n of leak: Rive	r crossing Broke due to flooding
Type of lin Mainline (() 2, non-h () 3, non-h	ediate attention required, existing hazard to persons or property. azardous at the time but needs repair to avoid future hazard. azardous at time of detection, expected to remain non-hazardous.) P.V.C. (X)POLY () other:
Size of leal	k:	
Beginning	und: () Typ	e of soil: Sand (), Clay (). PSI Est. Ending pressure: O PSI
Report file	d by: N. Gob	e Date: 3-29-25
MCF'S LC	OST	DFS 1/2/2020

FORM 2

IF 3RD PARTY EXCAVATION FILL OUT FORM 2A

Representative substitution of the second substitution of the second substitution of the second seco Section 1 - Required Information Section for any Telephonic Report Received Date: 3 1/7125 Time: 7:59 AM/PM Taken by: 1991 Info Source/Call/Work Order/Other-Specify: Person reporting or requesting: Zip Code: ___ Address #: Apt #:_ Cell Phone 606-424-7701 Phone Number Nearest Cross Street If no address: Location and description of Leak or Damage at above address: (NOTES: In the event of any reported gas leak, instruct the callers to) Is lealy inside / Outside / Both { evacuate the area to a safe distance immediately - tell them not } Is odor: Strong / Mild / Random / No Odor Does any sound accompany smell? Hissing / Whistling / Roaring (to use light switches or take any action that might create a) How Long have you been smelling the leak or hearing the gas sound 7000 (1) 10 (1) and to leave any doors) (used to depart (if Inside) open.) Time of Dispetch: 8.00 (AM) PM Who dispatched? JUNIMU Work Site Evaluation and Observations by Dispatched Technician Dispatched Person Arrival Time: 9:00 AM / PM. Are any AOC's noted? No / Yes: Specify: is reporting party (if leak or damage call) on the scene? (%) No Leak or Damage found; Yes No If Yes, Navitas side or customer side? If the leak is on Navitas' side use form 1 to record leak. **Work Conclusion** Dispatched person declares repair complete, site safe and departing @ ///ou/AM/ PM Actions, Notes, comments or other details of activity on site if needed, including if follow up is needed and the type of follow up:

On Customers: Leak Charles Ceak

Value Leak Charles Pipe Signature of Investigator Simmy Lawson

Date 3-17-25

Name of System B 8754

1-2-2020

Form 8

Work Order Code & Desc: REN - RECONNECT SERVICE

Name:	STACY KIS		Informatio	on Assigned	by Office Phone No:	(606)794-39	942	
Service Id:	20281				Issue Date:		08:07	
Account No:	20281				Process Date:			
Route:	09	REA	D SEQ: <u>0189</u>	5	Process Time:			
Address:		TREET, IVEL			Requested By:		794-3942	
Meter No:	14Y700746				Assigned To:		By: KBC	
Sequence No								
Comments:					System:			
Customer paid on.	in full	olus recon	nect. Let	her know	when you will	be there	to turn it	back
Norman Anna communication and a second and a			Informa	tion From t	he Field			
Old Meter Reading:		O	d Meter No:	14	7700746 Remot	e Meter No: _		
New Meter Reading: Comments:	4399	Ne	w Meter No:			Seal No: _		and the same of th
unlock	mete	(D()				A CANADA	The second secon	
		(
Utility Notes:				Previous	s Read: 430	1.00000	Date: _03/04/2	2025
	7	7				2-25		
Work Done By:		Law so /		Date Con			ALIP	
	or Charges	Amaunt	Part #	Item	Material C	harges Oty.	Unit Price	Total
Name F	Rate Hours	Amount	Part #	пен		700	I I	10(4)
Total La	bor Charges				*			
	nent Charges							
	Rate Hours	Amount						
		and a second						
						Total Mate	rial Charges	
Total Equipr	nent Charges				-			
	Outside Vend	or Charges				Charge Su	ımmary	
Name		PO Number	Job Date	Amount	Labor Charge			
					Equipment Ch			
					Material Char	ges		
					Vendor Charg	es		
		Total Vendor	Charges			Total		

				2025			Nan	ne of System	1
	NAVITAS U	TILITY/ FO	RT COBB	FUEL AUTHO	ORITY JOB	INVOICE	Betsy	Layne	
				TE: 4-09-	25	NEW	CONSTRUCTION	ON	y / N
	TION: Mai					Was this	s a leak repair		y / N
GPS:	LAT:		LON:				JOB DESCRI	PTION	
JOB N	AME:					Installe	A Merce	wtain s	o+
QTY.		MAT	ERIALS		PART#	@ Mare	Creek C	tation	
1	Merce	ptain u	ick p			7.4	Cicon	1-1-0-1	
1	I" Too	LICE Y	aren P	•	4141				
	12" (60	CK Val	119	:e.l	used	JC	DB PERFORM	ANCE	
ì	Anna	Spike	0 C 03		7002	EMPLOYEE	FUSION	GLUE	pass/fail
- 1 -	Anoge	Spine			1002		1001011	0202	p / F
								****	p / F
			• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	-					p / F
	<u> </u>					 	* 10.0		p/F
					****	-	TYPE OF LEAD	V TEST	P / r
		Margary (#1 control day of the same	Tutting TX 1981	***************************************			DATE	DATE	DATE
						METHOD		DATE	DATE
						_	4-09-25		
						Gas detector	p / F	p / F	p / F
						SOAP	@ / F	p / F	p / F
						SIGNATURE		talle	
						EFD INFO.	New or	Replacem	ent
QTY.	PRE-TE	STED MATE	RIALS	TEST#	PART#				
				BOR & EQUIP					
	yee,trucks,	DATE	DATE	DATE	DATE	DATE	DATE	DATE	DATE
	ipment.	11-9-35							
	awson	4-09-25							
0. 4	4 40361	4-09-25				+			
						 			
-						+			
						-			
						-			-
-									
				 		+			
-					-	+	-		-
				-		 			-
SIGN	ATURE: Ta	165 4	1.0.	DATE: 4.	-6 3 5		1/2/2020	FOR	1/2

				2025			Nam	e of System	
N	IAVITAS UT	ILITY/ FOR	RT COBB I	FUEL AUTHO	ORITY JOB I	NVOICE	Betsy.	Layne	
START	DATE: 4 - 10	0-25	FINISH DA	TE: 4-10-2	5	NEW (CONSTRUCTIO	ON '	y / N
	ION: 42 T			etsy Layn		Was this	a leak repair	7	y / N
GPS: L		100	LON:				JOB DESCRIP	TION	
IOB NA						Installed	relief u	alves a	nd set
QTY.		MATE	ERIALS		PART#	them to 1	elieve @	60 psin	
2		Valves	/ Taylor	· Values	6004	them to 1 Installed	@ 42Y_	and 42	T
2	Valv	es used	<u> </u>		used 1	10	B PERFORM	ANCE	
2	I" ELL'S	useg		·	used				pass/fail
2	6" Nips	ples u	sed		used	EMPLOYEE	FUSION	GLUE	
- T -	6" Nipi	ele us	ed		used				p/F
									p / F
									p / F
			Trends No.				TYPE OF LEAD		
							DATE	DATE	DATE
						METHOD	4-10-25		
						Gas detector	p / F	p / F	p / F
				1547		SOAP	(P) / F	p / F	p / F
						SIGNATURE	Pathe 1	Table	
			# 1.50			EFD INFO.	New or	Replacen	nent
QTY.	PRE-TES	STED MATE	RIALS	TEST#	PART#				
				ABOR & EQUII					
	oyee,trucks,	DATE	DATE	DATE	DATE	DATE	DATE	DATE	DATE
	ipment.								
	noble	4-10-25							-
J. L	awson	4-10-25							
					-				-
									-
-				-	-			-	
				-		+	-		
-									
-					-			-	-
-				-					
-				-		-		-	
-			-						
	N	1	10.00				1 In Incom	FOR	100
SIGN	ATURE: 70	alle 1	delle	DATE: 4	-10-25		1/2/2020	FOR	IVIS

Relief Test

***************************************		1			
Location 42	T		TIT		
Pina Siza	Value 825	0	MA	OP 60 psig	
Serial No. 10358	7 <i>E</i> 31-13				
Capacity 388	2 (5.5.4				
Orifice Size E	SCFM				
	2025				
	2023		.026	2027	2028
Delista					
Relief Pop At	60 psig				
Condition of pig	De Grood				
Condition of Equipment	Good				
Any Changes	No		200		
Date	4-10-25				
Employee / S	N. Goble J. Lawson				
Comments	J. Lawson				

Relief Test

	1				
Location 42 \	/		TIT		
Make Taylor V	alue 8250		M	eizg 02 goal	
d''	PE			p319	
Serial No. 107042	2-20				
Capacity 388	SCFM		111		
Orifice Size <i>E</i>					
	2025	2	026	2027	
			.020	2027	2028
Relief Pop At	60 psig				
Condition of pip	e Good				
Condition of Equipment	Good				
Any Changes	No				
Date	4-10-25				
Employee / S	N. Goble				
Comments	J. Lawson				

Natural Gas — Leak Bata Repgitz, Leak Call / Regorted Damage / Maintenance
Section 1 – Required Information Section for any Telephonic Report Received
Taken by: ANIMA Date # BR 45 Time: 8:03 ANI/PM
Info Source: Call/Work Order/Other-Specify:
Person reporting or requesting:
Community: Chy: Clty: County: Though
Street:
Phone Number Cell Phone 606-205-8364
Nearest Cross Street If no address:
Location and description of Leak or Damage at above address: Strma Amoll, interior
home. O
Is leak: Inside / Outside / Both (NOTES: In the event of any reported gas leak, instruct the callers to)
Is odor: Strong/ Mild / Random / No Odor { evacuate the area to a safe distance immediately – tell them not }
Does any sound accompany smell? Hissing / Whistling / Roaring {to use light switches or take any action that might create a }
How Long have you been smelling the leak or hearing the gas sound? { spark of any kind and to leave any doors }
{ used to depart (if inside) open. }
Who dispatched? JIMMW HOUNDY Time of Dispatch: 8:05 (ANV) PM
Time of Dispatch. 9 De Paris
Work Site Evaluation and Observations by Dispatched Technician
Dispatched Person Arrival Time: S: >> AM/ PM. Are any AOC's noted? No/ Yes: Specify:
is reporting party (If leak or damage call) on the scene? Yes/ No
Leak or Damage found: Yes / (To) If Yes, Navitas side or customer side?
If the leak is on Navitas' side use <u>form 1</u> to record leak.
Work Conclusion
Dispatched person declares repair complete, site safe and departing @ 9/25 AM/PM
Actions, Notes, comments or other details of activity on site if needed, including if follow up is needed and the type of follow up:
use sensit in the home all of gas

Signature of Investigator funny Land Name of System B 8+5y Lane

1-2-2020

Form 8

Compared to the second										
Section 1 – Required Information Section for any Telephonic Report Received										
Taken by: Date: 5151625 Time: 3:42 AM PM										
Info Source: Call/Work Order/Other-Specify:										
Person reporting or requesting: 10 to tast hentersky delig										
Community: City: County:										
Street: 160 Conn St Swite 3 Address #: Apt,#: Zip Code:										
Phone Number Cell Phone 60-478-3784										
Nearest Cross Street If no address:										
Location and description of Leak or Damage at above address: they and melling it inside Line of Leak or Damage at above address: they and the melling it inside										
Is leak: Inside / Outside / Both (NOTES: In the event of any reported gas leak, Instruct the callers to)										
Is odor Strong Mild / Random / No Odor (evacuate the area to a safe distance immediately – tell them not)										
Does any sound accompany smell? Hissing / Whistling / Roaring (to use light switches or take any action that might create a)										
Work Site Evaluation and Observations by Dispatched Technician										
Dispatched Person Arrival Time: 3:50 AM / PM. Are any AOC's noted No. Yes: Specify:										
Is reporting party (If leak or damage call) on the scene? Yes No										
Leak or Damage found: Yes No If Yes, Navitas side or customer side?										
If the leak is on Navitas' side use <u>form 1</u> to record leak.										
If the leak is on Navitas' side use <u>form 1</u> to record leak. Work Conclusion										
Work Conclusion Dispatched person declares repair complete, site safe and departing @ 5:00 AM / PM Actions, Notes, comments or other details of activity on site if needed, including if follow up is needed and the type of follow up:										
Work Conclusion Dispatched person declares repair complete, site safe and departing @ 5:00 AM / PM										
Work Conclusion Dispatched person declares repair complete, site safe and departing @ 5:00 AM / PM Actions, Notes, comments or other details of activity on site if needed, including if follow up is needed and the type of follow up: 452 Sensit in the Blaid no Ceal										
Work Conclusion Dispatched person declares repair complete, site safe and departing @ 5:00 AM / PM Actions, Notes, comments or other details of activity on site if needed, including if follow up is needed and the type of follow up: 452 Sensit in the Blaid no Ceal										
Work Conclusion Dispatched person declares repair complete, site safe and departing § 5:00 AM / PM Actions, Notes, comments or other details of activity on site if needed, including if follow up is needed and the type of follow up: USC Sensit in the Blevid no Leak Wand the mater										
Work Conclusion Dispatched person declares repair complete, site safe and departing § 5:00 AM / PM Actions, Notes, comments or other details of activity on site if needed, including if follow up is needed and the type of follow up: 455 Sensit in the Bluid no Leak around the meter Signature of Investigator Jumy January										
Work Conclusion Dispatched person declares repair complete, site safe and departing § 5:00 AM / PM Actions, Notes, comments or other details of activity on site if needed, including if follow up is needed and the type of follow up: 45										

				Informati	on Assigned	by Offi	ce			
Name	: _FLC	OYD CO.	FISCAL CO	URT Phone No:			(606)886-9193			
Service Id	502.	50			Issue Date:			05/08/2025 07:13		
Account No:	502.	50		Process AD SEQ:02640 Process			s Date:	05/08/2025	5	-
Route:	12		REA				ess Time:	07:30 AM		
Address:	MA	RE CREI	EK COUNTY		Reques	ted By:	(606)886-9193 02 By:_VK			
Meter No:	W9:	53719			Assign	ed To:				
Sequence	No: 0264	10								
Comments:						Syste				
Please read	l out a	and loc	ck off met	er per c	ustomer re	quest.	Thank	you.		
				Informa	tion From t	he Field				
Old Meter Readin	g:		0	ld Meter No	: V	V953719	Remo	te Meter No: _		
New Meter Readin	g: 4	30								
Comments:	8.							Jear Ivo		
Utility Notes: Work Done By:			Lawson		Previous			02.00000 F - 25	_ Date:05/06/	2025
	abor Cha	/			Bute con				_	
Name La	Rate	Hours	Amount	Part # Item Material (Otv. Unit Price Total			
									J	1000
				-			-			
Total I	Labor Ch	arges								
					in the same of the					
Name Equi	oment Cl Rate	Hours	Amount				·			
- Land	Rate	Tiours	Zimodni	-						
		-								
								Total Mate	rial Charges	
Total Equip								01		
	Outsi	de Vendo	or Charges				21	Charge Su	immary	
Name			PO Number	Job Date	Amount		or Charge		***	
						-	pment Cl	-		
				- Committee of the Comm			erial Char		188	
						Vend	dor Charg	ges		
										The state of the s
			Total Vendor	Charges				Total		

O THE STATE OF
2025

Natural Gas—Leak Bata Reports Lear Gall / Reported Damage / Maintenages

Section 1 – Required Information Section for any Telephonic Report Received
Taken by: Anna Date: 5 BL25 Time: 8:52 AND IPM
Info Source: Call/Work Order/Other-Specify:
Person reporting or requesting: WMD. Glarde Harkett
Community: Level city: Level county: Florid
Street: Com Lane Address #: 8/9 Apt #: Zip Code: 4/605
Phone NumberCell Phone 606-616-1781
Nearest Cross Street If no address:
Location and description of Leak or Damage at above address: Rumber, unan Chlakma, sm. leaks He Lounda look on our bull at the meter
Is leak: Inside / Outside / Both (NOTES: In the event of any reported gas leak, instruct the callers to)
Is odor; Strong / Mild / Random / No Odor { evacuate the area to a safe distance immediately – tell them not }
Does any sound accompany smell? Hissing / Whistling / Roaring {to use light switches or take any action that might create a }
How Long have you been smelling the leak or hearing the gas sound? { spark of any kind and to leave any doors }
who dispatched? Work Site Evaluation and Observations by Dispatched Technician
Dispatched Person Arrival Time: 9: NO (AM) PM. Are any AOC's noted (No) Yes: Specify:
is reporting party (If leak or damage call) on the scene? Yes y No
Leak or Damage found No If Yes, Navitas side or customer side?
If the leak is on Navitas' side use <u>form 1</u> to record leak.
Work Conclusion
Dispatched person declares repair complete, site safe and departing @ 10.1000 PM
Actions, Notes, comments or other details of activity on site if needed, including if follow up is needed and the type of follow up:
customer side
stan sot tix cap bine
Signature of Investigator Junior Lauren
Date 5.13-25 Name of System 1/4 Creek
Ivalle of System 109 Sicen
1-2-2020 Form 8



Navitas KY NG, LLC

Work Order

Total

Work Order Code & Desc: NEW - NEW METER Work Order No: 000000010298 Information Assigned by Office (606)478-2465 Phone No: CARLA HARRIS Name: 05/13/2025 12:12 Issue Date: 30110 Service Id: 05/13/2025 Process Date: 30110 Account No: 12:30 PM Process Time: 10 READ SEQ:02000 Route: Karri (606)478-2465 STANVILLE Requested By: Address: 02 By: KBC Assigned To: W953468 Meter No: Sequence No: 02000 System: Comments: Meter needs to be changed out per Kevin. Thanks Information From the Field Old Meter Reading: 959 W953468 Old Meter No: ____ Remote Meter No: New Meter No: 10011311 Seal No: ____ New Meter Reading: Comments: charge meter out __ Date: ___05/06/2025 959.00000 Previous Read: Utility Notes: Jinny Lawson Date Completed: Work Done By: Material Charges Labor Charges Item Otv Unit Price Total Part # Hours Amount Name Rate meter Total Labor Charges Equipment Charges Amount Name Rate Hours Total Material Charges Total Equipment Charges Charge Summary Outside Vendor Charges Labor Charges Amount Job Date Name PO Number **Equipment Charges** Material Charges Vendor Charges

Total Vendor Charges

Work Order No: 000000010294

Work Order Code & Desc: NEW - NEW METER

				Informati	on Assigned	by Office			
N1	ANI	TANA		morman	on Assigned	* 100 Section 100	((0())170.33	211	
Nan		ANITA MAYS				Phone No:	The second secon	07:50	
Service		10345				Issue Date: 05/12/2025 07:59 Process Date: 05/12/2025			
Account N	29/2012		D.C.	D CFO OLS		Process Date:			4
Rou				D SEQ:015	2.5	Process Time:	08:00 AM	CONCERNS ASSESSED.	
Addres	150,000		EET TRAN	1		Requested By:)478-3211	-
	No: W9:					Assigned To:	_02	By: KBC	****
Sequence Comments:	ce No: 015:	5.3				System:			
	rs this	reter	changed o	ut .					
Aut III Hall	12.13.45		arrangers of						
Thanks									
				Informa	tion From th	re Field			
Old Meter Read	ding: 96	70	0	d Meter No:	W	953683 Remo	te Meter No: _		
ew Meter Read		0				9794			
omments:	amg.			w weter no.			Sea1 110		
Chanc	20	me	ter						
Cyloty	1	110	101						
					Previous	p	70.00000	Date: _05/06/3	2025
Utility Notes:			1			_			.02.
ork Done By:	7.2	my	Law	501	Date Com	pleted: 3 -/	5-25	-	
	Labor Cha	arges			-	Material (Charges	A	
ime	Rate	Hours	Amount	Part #	ltem		Qtv.	Unit Price	Total
Simmy		//	1	/	meter				
		1.1							
	1							-	
Tot	al Labor Cl	narges							
The state of the s	quipment C								
ame	Rate	Hours	Amount	-					
	+	-						1	
	-	1		-					
		1		-			1,21		
	-	+	-						
Total C.	winment C	barnes	-				Total Mate	rial Charges	
1 Otal EC	quipment C	T					Charge Su	ımmarı	
ime	Outs	ide Vend	or Charges PO Number	Job Date	Amount	Labor Charge			***************************************
ante			1 O Number	JOD Date	Anioun	Equipment C			
						Material Cha			
						Vendor Char		CONTRACTOR OF THE STATE OF THE	
						vendor Char	203	2012 - Control Control Control	
			Total Vanda	Charges			Total		
			Total Vendor	Charges		A CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY O	1 Otal		711-121-12

	enalis subinicalli nes sintessibamica y Maintenagree
2024 Section 1 - Regulred Inform	nation Section for any Telephonic Report Received
Taken by: Date 5 19120	STIME: Will AM JOM
Info Source Call Work Order/Other-Specify:	A
Person reporting or requesting:	N. M.
Community:	ty: Ih alm county:
Street: 117 (out and selle) 2.	Address #: Zip Code:
Phone Number	Cell Phone 100 05 - 1084
Nearest Cross Street If no address:	
Location and description of Leak or Damage at above	e address: Unand-he moter
Is leak: Inside / Outside / Both	(NOTES: In the event of any reported gas leak, instruct the callers to)
Is odor Strong Mild / Random / No Odor	{ evacuate the area to a safe distance immediately - tell them not }
Does any sound accompany smell? Hissing / Whistile	ng / Roaring (to use light switches or take any action that might create a)
How I and have you been smalling the last or hands	g the gas sound 2000 (spark of any idnd and to leave any doors)
Who dispatched? Jinny house	{ used to depart (If Inside) open. } Time of Dispatch: AM PM
Work Site Evaluation	and Observations by Dispatched Technician
Dispatched Person Arrival Time: 12:35 AM PM	Are any AOC's noted No/ Yes: Specify:
is reporting party (if leak or damage call) on the scer	ne? Yes/ No
Leak or Damage found: (es) No (if Yes, Navitas	
	THE RESERVE TO SERVE THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPE
if the leak is o	n Navitas' side use <u>form 1</u> to record leak.
	Work Conclusion
Dispatched person declares repair complete, site sai	fe and departing @AM / PM
Actions, Notes, comments or other details of activity	y on site if needed, including if follow up is needed and the type of follow up:
Signature of Investigator	
	me of System Betsy Lane

1-2-2020

Form 8

	表: 100 × 1		\mathbf{H}
			Avender to the
2024	A House Control		
Section 1 - Required I	nformation Section for an	y Telephonic Repo	rt Received
	90000 Time: 8'40 AM)/PM		
Info Source Call Work Order/Other-Specify			
Person reporting or requesting:	Tuckets		
Community:	chy: Intel	County:	
Street: 8/4 Corn. Of	Address #:	170 i Apt #:	Zip Code:
	Cell Phone 606-616-	1181	
Nearest Cross Street If no address:		CAMA COLD CAMA	had last
Location and description of Leak or Damage	at above address: NOM LONG	and and ther	RUN, LIAR
Woulder			
ts leak: Inside / Outside / Both	{ NOTES: In the event	of any reported gas leak,	instruct the callers to)
Is odor: Strong / Mild / Random / No Odor	(evacuate the are	a to a safe distance imme	dlately – tell them not)
Does any sound accompany smell? Hissing /	Whichling / Popring /to use light	cultches or take any actio	n that might create a l
How Long have you been smelling the leak o	r hearing the gas sound?	_{ spark of any kind and t	o leave any doors)
0. 1		{ used to depart (if	Inside) open.)
Who dispatched? Thrugh sund	Time of Dispatch:	8,43 (AM)PM	
()	ation and Observations by		ician
			nstan
Dispatched Person Arrival Time: 20135	6) PM. Are any AOC's noted? No.	res: Specify:	
Is reporting party (If leak or damage call) on	the scene? (Yes) No		
Leak or Damage found: (es) No If Yes,	Navitas side or edstomer side?		
if the	leak is on Navitas' side use form 1 to	record leak.	
	Work Conclusion		
		-	
Dispatched person declares repair complete	, site safe and departing @ ////	AM / PM	
Actions, Notes, comments or other details of	f activity on site if needed, including	if follow up is needed an	
mone	21.21	2 / //	
Signature of Investigator_			
DIVIDATILE OF INVOCATORANT	The second	- 1	
		on a	lara
Date 3-19-25	_ Name of System Fr	et Bersy	lane

ANABULA GAS—Las	k Gata Repairs Leak Call / Re	eined Damage / Maintenauch
2025 Section 1 - Required	Information Section for any 1	Telephonic Report Received
Taken by Incruda Date 5	1925 Time: 8:01 ANDPM	
info Source: Call/Work Order/Other-Speci	1 11	
Person reporting or requesting:	ldie Mullin	
Community: XIAM	chy: Cham	county: Liloyd
Street: Rimin St.	Address #: 146	Apt #: Zip Code: 4/663
Phone Number	Cell Phone 606 - 477-	433/
Nearest Cross Street If no address:		
Location and description of Leak or Damag	ge at above address:	ng gar unlide
	their howe	200
s leak: Inside / Outside / Both	(NOTES: In the event of	any reported gas leak, instruct the callers to)
s odor: Strong/ Mild / Random / No Odor	(evacuate the area to	a safe distance immediately – tell them not
Does any sound accompany smell? Hissing	/ Whistling / Roaring /to use light swit	char or take any action that might exects a
	I trinscinie / mounting 100 and infint seeit	ches or take any action that mucht create a !
How Long have you been smelling the leak	or hearing the gas sound? 3 days (s	park of any kind and to leave any doors) { used to depart (if inside) open. }
Nho dispatched?	or hearing the gas sound? 3 Agys (s)	apark of any kind and to leave any doors) { used to depart (if inside) open. }
Nho dispatched?	or hearing the gas sound? 3 days (s	apark of any kind and to leave any doors) { used to depart (if inside) open. }
Work Site Evaluation	or hearing the gas sound? 3 Agys (s) MANN Time of Dispatch: 1: uation and Observations by Di	y used to depart (if inside) open. } (used to depart (if inside) open. } () PM () Spatched Technician
Who dispatched? Work Site Evalue	or hearing the gas sound? 3 Apyr (s) MANN Time of Dispatch: 1: uation and Observations by Di APM. Are any AOC's noted? No Pres:	for any kind and to leave any doors } { used to depart (if inside) open. } (13_AM/PM (15patched Technician
Who dispatched? Work Site Evaluation Arrival Time: 9:30 A	or hearing the gas sound? 3 Apyr (s) MANN Time of Dispatch: 1: uation and Observations by Di APM. Are any AOC's noted? No Pres:	for any kind and to leave any doors } { used to depart (if inside) open. } (13_AM/PM (15patched Technician
Work Site Evaluation of the leak who dispatched? Work Site Evaluation of the series of	or hearing the gas sound? 3 19/5 (signature of Dispatch: 1: uation and Observations by Dispatch) / PM. Are any AOC's noted No Pyes: on the scene? 45/ No	ark of any kind and to leave any doors) { used to depart (if inside) open. } (3
Work Site Evaluation of the leak of Damage found (Yes / No 16 Yes)	or hearing the gas sound? 3 19/5 (signature) Time of Dispatch: 1: uation and Observations by Dispatch A) / PM. Are any AOC's noted No Yes: on the scene? 49/ No is, Navitas side or customer side?	ark of any kind and to leave any doors) { used to depart (if inside) open. } (3
Who dispatched? Work Site Evaluation of the leak Work Site Evaluation of the leak of Dispatched Person Arrival Time: 9/30 And Its reporting party (If leak or damage call) of the leak or Damage found (Yes / No) If Yes It the	or hearing the gas sound? 3 10/5 (signal or hearing the gas sound) 3 10/5 (sig	yeark of any kind and to leave any doors) { used to depart (if inside) open. } (ispatched Technician Specify: ord leak.
Who dispatched? Work Site Evaluation Dispatched Person Arrival Time: 9/30 A lis reporting party (If leak or damage call) of the Dispatched Person declares repair complete	Time of Dispatch: 1: uation and Observations by Di No PM. Are any AOC's noted No Pyes: In the scene? As No is, Navitas side or customer side? e leak is on Navitas' side use form 1 to rec Work Conclusion te, site safe and departing 2 0:30 AM of activity on site if needed, including if for	yeark of any kind and to leave any doors) { used to depart (if inside) open. } (ispatched Technician Specify: ord leak.

Name of System France

Signature of Investigator fundame

Date <- 19 - 25 Name

1-2-2020

Form 8

Work Order Code & Desc: DIS - DISCONNECT READOUT

			Informati	on Assigned	by Office					
Name:	SARAH B	BARKER			Phone No:	(606)478-9	9672	_		
Service Id:	30135				Issue Date:	05/19/2025	5 06:10	_		
Account No:	30135			Process Date:			05/19/2025			
Route:	10	RE	AD SEO:02010 Process Time:			06:30 AM				
Address:	The Control of the Control	The state of the s		A (12.0 to 12.0 to 12.)478-9672			
Meter No:	Con a street of the street of the street						By: TGK			
Sequence 1	No: 02010				System: 3e					
Comments:						اعلمسر				
Read out an	d pull met	er customer	's reque	st. Thanks!	1					
			Informa	tion From th	ne Field					
Old Meter Readin	o.	0	ld Meter No	. W	953465 Remo	te Meter No				
New Meter Readin Comments:	g:	No.	ew Meter No			Seal No: _				
Pull		1 7								
Utility Notes:	-			Previous	Read: 29	0.00000	Date: 05/06/	2025		
(7 -	Laun	Total Control of the				_ Date	2020		
Work Done By:	turny	Laun	4	Date Com	pleted: 3-/	19-25	-			
La	abor Charges				Material (Charges				
Name	Rate Hou	irs Amount	Part #	Item		Qty.	Unit Price	Total		
				slud Greg	ter Ilugs	2				
Total I	abor Charges									
Equip	oment Charges									
Name	Rate Hou	ars Amount								
				7)						
						Total Mate	erial Charges			
Total Equip	ment Charges					~				
	Outside Ve	ndor Charges				Charge St	ummary			
Name		PO Number	Job Date	Amount	Labor Charge					
					Equipment Cl					
					Material Char					
					Vendor Charg	ges				
		Total Vendor	Charges			Total				

2024 Section 1 - Required Information Section for any Telephonic Report Received
Taken by: Later to Bate to Bate to Bate to Bate to Time: Wille AM JOM)
Info Source: Call/Work Order/Other-Specify:
Person reporting or requesting: May long Hall
Community: Jayel city: County:
Street: 1/08 (DM) +
Phone Number 60-478-8738 Cell Pho:
Nearest Cross Street If no address:
Location and description of Leak or Damage at above address: Julling it in the house.
s leak Inside / Outside / Both (NOTES: In the event of any reported gas leak, instruct the callers to)
is odoc Strong / Mild / Random / No Odor (evacuate the area to a safe distance immediately – tell them not)
Does any sound accompany smell? Hissing / Whistling / Roaring (to use light switches or take any action that might create a)
How Long have you been smelling the leak or hearing the gas sound? (spark of any kind and to leave any doors)
{ used to depart (if inside) open. }
Who dispatched? Junuy Time of Dispatch: 219 AM (PM)
// /
Work Site Evaluation and Observations by Dispatched Technician
Dispatched Person Arrival Time: 21/5 AM PM Are any AOC's noted 1900 Yes: Specify:
is reporting party (if leak or damage call) on the scene? (Yes) No
Leak or Damage found (Yes) / No If Yes, Navitas side or customer side?
If the leak is on Navitas' side use form 1 to record leak.
Work Conclusion
Dispatched person declares repair complete, site safe and departing @ 3.00 AM PPM
Actions, Notes, comments or other details of activity on site if needed, including if follow up is needed and the type of follow up:
Leak on line to Hat Water
Toolh BT Out 1
ranti we tak
Signature of Investigator Signature / March
Date 6-6-25 Name of System Conn St
Date 6-6-25 Name of System Conn St
1-2-2020 Form

2025 ₁
Section 1 – Required Information Section for any Telephonic Report Received
Taken by: 1000 Date: 6/8/25 Time: 11:28 AM /PM
Info Source/Call/Work Order/Other-Specify:
Person reporting or requesting: Ohly hy nello
Community: Clan Tull (City: County:
Street:
Phone Number 20 - 414 Cell Phone
Nearest Cross Street If no address: 200 C, 11 Cun
Location and description of Leak or Damage at above address mello thankning in the about,
neigh loon is allows welling gas on touche
ts leak: Inside / Outside (Both) (NOTES: in the event of any reported gas leak, instruct the callers to)
Is odor: Strong / Mild (Random) No Odor (evacuate the area to a safe distance immediately – tell them not)
Does any sound accompany smell? Hissing / Whistling / Roaring (to use light switches or take any action that might create a)
How Long have you been smelling the leak or hearing the gas sound? (spark of any kind and to leave any doors)
Who dispatched? Time of Dispatch: 4 (used to depart (if inside) open.)
Work Site Evaluation and Observations by Dispatched Technician
Dispatched Person Arrival Time: 2 DAMPPM. Are any AOC's noted 7No / Yes: Specify:
Is reporting party (if leak or damage call) on the scene? (Fey) No
Leak or Damage found: Yes / No H Yes, Navitas side or customer side?
If the leak is on Navitas' side use <u>form 1</u> to record leak.
Work Conclusion
Dispatched person declares repair complete, site safe and departing @ 130AM PM
Actions, Notes, comments or other details of activity on site if needed, including if follow up is needed and the type of follow up:
Do Louk
Signature of Investigator Junior Lauren
Date 6-18-25 Name of System Mare Broreck
1-2-2020 Form

	MENANGER GOOD AND A CONTROL OF THE PARK AND		2025			Name of System			
NAVITAS	UTILITY/ FO	ORT COBB	FUEL AUTHO	ORITY JOB II	NVOICE	Bersy L	Ane		
اما:START DATE					NEW CONSTRUCTION			y /(N)	
LOCATION:					Was thi	y (N			
GPS: LAT:		LON:							
JOB NAME:	427				INSTALL M	er Captan T	Anil		
QTY.		TERIALS		PART#	Install Mar Captan Tank				
3 2" 14"	Niple			used	WAS MAP UPDATED Y N				
1 2" Con	. 61 ' 4.			used					
1 2"x 8'	Aipple			used	JC	DB PERFORM	ANCE		
1 2" Te				used	EMPLOYEE	FUSION	GLUE	pass/fail	
3 2"tol	"Bushing			4005				p / F	
4 1" 104	1" Bushin	4		4002				p / F	
2 4414	2" Nipple Sinss Ball)		used				p / F	
2 14" 8	SIASS BAIL	VAIVE		4162				p / F	
1 12"54	no Cock			4136-2		TYPE OF LEAD	< TEST		
1 1 1 2" 2 2"	Minala			used		DATE	DATE	DATE	
2 1" Ph	4			used	METHOD	4.20-25			
1 2"4	1" Phis 2" 4 May Tee				Gas detector	Statement of the last of the l	p / F	p / F	
1 2"x10	"Nipple		***	used	SOAP	P) / F	p / F	p / F	
1 2" 40	ion			used	SIGNATURE	CA J		-	
1 2"x6"	Alicola		Mar V 1800 (1904) - 100	used	EFD INFO.	D INFO. New or Replacement			
5 14" PI	Wippla			4125					
1 34"0	AB			used	************************	The same of the sa			
2 3/8"x	14" Tube	Connecto	ıs	8001					
1 3/8" P	lug			4125-38					
OTY. PRE-1	ESTED MATE	RIALS	-TEST#	-PART#		1.100000-1.000		and I	
1 Merc	ADTAN PO-	+							
12 3/8"7	whine			8009					
	7								
	T 5.55	·	The second of th	MENT HOURS					
Employee,truck		DATE	DATE	DATE	DATE	DATE	DATE	DATE	
& equipment.	6-20-25								
Johnny Kevin	5							-	
Jimmy	5							-	
NAthan	6								
T THINK!	5							-	
Jimmy True									
NAthan Truc						-			
1411-0000									
2000 March									
								+	
SIGNATURE: <	Can lot		DATE: 6	10/2025		1/2/2020	FORM	VI3	

				2025			Nan	ne of System	1	
NAVIT	'AS U	TILITY/ FO	RT COBB I	FUEL AUTHO	ORITY JOB	NVOICE	Bersy LA	ine		
START DATE	6-2	3.25	FINISH DA	TE: 6.23.2	3	NEW	CONSTRUCTION Y			/(N)
LOCATION:					Was this a leak repair?				У	1(N)
GPS: LAT:			LON:			JOB DESCRIPTION				
JOB NAME:	10	AM				Install Relief & Mercaptan to				<u></u>
QTY.		MAT	ERIALS		PART#					
4 3/8" 2 1" 5 1" 5	Tu	oing			8009 4089	WAS MA	AP UPDA	IEDY	N	
3 1119	ruse	Nipple			4141	10	DB PERFORM	ANCE		
2 104	In 3" Orale					EMPLOYEE	FUSION	GLUE	Ina	s/fail
2 1115	1"STO COST			4093	Elim EG IEE	1031011	GLUL	-	/ F	
7 1111	1" Tees 1" X 3" nipple 1" Stop Cock 1"14" Close Nipple				4100			*****		/ F
11/11/11	194" XI" Bell Reducer				use				_	/ F
Tiny	740	Dell K	eauca		4094	***************************************		and the second of the second o	1	7
1 100	1 1"X4" nipple					-	TYPE OF LEAI	C TEST		•
1 001	1 "X1"X "4" Tec 1 Relict VALVE 2 1" X "14" Bushing 2 14" BAIL VALVE				4004		DATE	DATE	Ti	DATE
7 11	1771	Rive			4002	METHOD	6.23.25		+-	
3 114	100	LIALIZ			4162	Gas detector	p / F	p / F	P	/ F
0 17	DAI	SULLIN	-		7162	SOAP	PA F	p / F	_	7 F
						SIGNATURE	واستستستنا والاستال	· ·	1-	
						EFD INFO.	New or	Replacem	ont	
	-					210 11101	elief	перисси	CIIC	
					******************	Model -				
	*				***************************************	Difice -				
						Social# -	127 155-3	3		
QTY. PF	RE-TES	TED MATE	RIALS	TEST#	PART#	Serial# - 127155-3				
						-				
F		DATE		BOR & EQUIP					<u> </u>	
Employee,tr		DATE	DATE	DATE	DATE	DATE	DATE	DATE	-	DATE
Johnny	_	6-23							-	
Keuin		6				-			+	
Jimmy		4				 			\vdash	
7		له							+	
Jimmy	fual	6				1	(t	
li li										
									T	
	-41	\rightarrow		L	Ц					
SIGNATURE	4	15 A	Market Street	DATE: 6	025		1/2/2020	FORM	N3	

2025

METER CHANGEOU (PULLED METER FORM)

Acct. #		Acct. Name VACANT	}	_ SYSTEM: BETSY LANE
Route#	9_	Sequence#		
Service Addre	ss:			DATE: 4-24-25
		NEW METER		OLD METER/PULLED METER
Meter#		Temp. Comp. Y /	N	Meter# 5C829730
Meter Make/S				Meter Make/Size AC 250
		11.2		reading 583
Pressure facto				, * 4
		Appliances on G	as (BTUs)	
Hot water hea	ter	Tankless water	heater	Cook stove
Central heat_	No. of Contract of the		17.76.775.74.7877.284	
Clothes dryer				
		SERVICE CONNECTION C		
2. Applia 3. Any al 4. Open 5. Prope 6. Vent p 7. Was n Servic Home	inces/vent iterations line found r ventilation pipes vent neter lock e: Turned entry den	r detected? Its free of combustible mate from manufactures specifical? It is in residence? It is detected for 10 minutes? It is in the control of the co	Plugged:Part#	LEAK TEST
1 5 Pus	Hut		7015	Signature:
				# Hours EMPLOYEE NAME
				3/2 5
				# Hours Truck #
				V2 Tinny
				1/2 Jinny's Truck
		PIPE CONDITION REPORT		1/2 ATMCK 7
Internal corro	,	Severity:		4/2/2020
External corro		Severity:	Date: (0/14/2025 1/2/2020
Signature: <u></u>	0		Date	FORM 5

Work Order Code & Desc: RER - RE-READ METER

	Informat	ion Assigned	by Office			
Name: TONYA	GOBLE		Phone No:	(606)477-16	35	-
Service Id: 30072			Issue Date:	06/23/2025	08:39	
Account No: 66979			Process Date:	06/23/2025		-
Route: 10	READ SEQ:019	980	Process Time:	09:00 AM		
Address: 9405 SUI	TE #2 US HWY 23 STANV	The first control of the latest states	Requested By:	Tonya (606)	477-1635	20
Meter No: 15C82975			Assigned To:		By: TGK	
Sequence No: 01980			System:		•	
Comments:			The state of the s			
Can you do a leak che used 10 ccfs last mor	75 1929 1931 N	d all they	have on gas :	is central	heat, but t	hey
11 (1	Informa	ation From th				
Old Meter Reading: 45/			829758 Remot			
New Meter Reading:	New Meter No):		Seal No:		
Comments:						
Utility Notes:		Previous	6.2	000000 000	Date:06/04/2	2025
Work Done By: Jun m	y Lawson	Date Comp	oleted: 6-	24-25		
Labor Charges Name Rate Hou	Dort #	14	Material (II is D	70 + 1
Name Rate Hou	rs Amount Part #	Item		Oty.	Unit Price	Total
Total Labor Charges						
Equipment Charges						
Name Rate Hou						
		Name of the second seco				
						2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 -
				Total Materia	al Charges	
Total Equipment Charges	 					
Outside Ver	ndor Charges			Charge Sun	nmary	
Name	PO Number Job Date	Amount	Labor Charges			
			Equipment Ch			
		-	Material Charg			
			Material Charg			

2025

NAVITAS UTILITY CORPORATION METER CHANGEOUT/PULLED METER FORM

Acct. #	Acct. Name VACANT		SYSTEM: BETSY LANE		
Route#	Sequence#	Phone#			
Service Address:			DATE: <u>6-25-25</u>		
	NEW METER		OLD METER/PULLED METER		
Meter# Meter Make/Size # of Dials Pressure factor	Proof DateOz. / Pressure:Oz. / READING	PSI	Meter# <u>W953750</u> Meter Make/Size <u>AC250</u> READING 6474		
	Appliances on Gas	(BTUs)			
 Any alterations Open line found 	Ventless heater Generator SERVICE CONNECTION CHECKL or detected? Its free of combustible material? from manufactures specifications d? on in residence?	IST	Gas fireplace		
7. Was meter lock Service: Turned	up checked for 10 minutes? on: Locked off: Plu nied: Customer signature:		Y / N		
1 1"X1"H" Bu	MATERIALS Shing	Part# 4004-1 4125	Gas Detector: P / F Soap P F Signature:		
	PIPE CONDITION REPORT		# Hours EMPLOYEE NAME 1/2 Johnny 1/2 Jimmy # Hours Truck# 1/2 Jevin 1/2 Jimmy's Truck		
Internal corrosion: Y / External corrosion: Y / Signature:	Severity:D	ate: <u>Lo</u>	1/2/2020 FORM 5		

Navitas KY NG, LLC

Work Order

Work Order No: 000000010323

Work Order Code & Desc: DNP - DISC NON-PAYMENT

				Informati	on Assigned	by Office			
Name	DUS	TIN DAN	IRON		_	Phone No:	(606)821-6	286	
Service Id	2002	0				Issue Date:	06/03/2025	12:49	
Account No:	2002	0				Process Date:	06/03/2025		_
Route:	09		REA	D SEQ:016	00	Process Time:	01:00 PM		
Address:			HOLLOW			Requested By:	(606)821-6286		•
			TOLLOW			Assigned To:			
Sequence									
Comments:						System:		was I	
Please lock	off f	or non	pay. Pas	t due \$34	45.45, tot	al \$366.15. La	ast paymen	t 4/1/25	
		222			tion From t				
Old Meter Readin	ig: 46	112	0	ld Meter No:		V953522 Remo	te Meter No: _		
New Meter Readir	ng: _ (1	Ne	w Meter No:	***************************************		Seal No: _		
Comments:								The second second second	
Lock	21	4							
0,1									
Utility Notes: Work Done By:	Jin	nmy			Previou Date Con	,	10.00000 25-25	Date: 05/06/	2025
	abor Cha					Material (Charges	11 : 5 :	m . 1
Name	Rate	Hours	Amount	Part #	Item		Oty.	Unit Price	Total
							_		
						NOTE OF THE OWNER, OWNER, OWNER, OWNER, OWNER, OWNER,			
			1	-					
		-	-	-					
Total	Labor Ch	arges				was the same and same			
	pment Ch							1	
Name	Rate	Hours	Amount						
									or restaurance
							Total Mate	rial Charges	***************************************
Total Equi	ipment Ch	narges							
	Outsi	de Vendo	r Charges				Charge St	immary	
Name	5 4.51		PO Number	Job Date	Amount	Labor Charge			
						Equipment C			
						Material Cha	rges		
						Vendor Char	ges		
	1 1	7	Total Vendor	Charges			Total		

Work Order Code & Desc: DNP - DISC NON-PAYMENT

			1	nformatio	n Assigned	by Office			
Name	: JAM	ES TACK	ETT			Phone No:	(606)616-81	38	
Service Id	3023	0				Issue Date:	06/03/2025	13:10	
Account No:	3023	0-1				Process Date:	06/03/2025		
Route	10	-	REA	D SEQ:0206	50	Process Time:	01:30 PM		
Address:		1.0	NE STANV			Requested By:	(606)616-8	138	
Meter No	-10000000					Assigned To:	02	By: VK	
Sequence		300				System:			
Comments:	ř.								
Please lock	COLLI	or nong	Day. Pas			al due \$244.02	. Last pe	Tyment 27217	
	٠.	0-			tion From t				
Old Meter Readin	ng: 56	295				V953583 Remot			
New Meter Readin	ng:	1	Ne Ne	w Meter No:			Seal No:		
Comments:									
Utility Notes:		ED OFF 4	/27/22 NON Cau	PA SON		,	90.00000 25-25	Date: 05/06/	2025
	abor Cha	/				Material (Charges		
lame	Rate	Hours	Amount	Part #	Iten		Oty.	Unit Price	Total
				-					
	1								
	Labor Ch								
	ipment Cl		A						
Name	Rate	Hours	Amount		,				
	-	1							
		+	+	-				-	
		-	+						
		-	-					L	
m . 15	·		-				Total Mater	rial Charges	
Total Equ							Charge Su	mmary	
Outside Vendor Charges		Joh Doto Amount		Labor Charge					
Name			PO Number	Job Date	Amount	Equipment C			
						Material Cha			
	-					Vendor Char	ges		
			Cotal Vendor	<u> </u>			Total		

2025 Section 1 - Required Information Section for any Telephonic Report Received Taken by: Info Source: Call/Work Order/Other-Specify Person reporting or requesting: Phone Number Nearest Cross Street If no address: Location and description of Leak or Damage at above address: Is leak: Inside / Outside / Both { NOTES: in the event of any reported gas leak, instruct the callers to } Is odor: Strong / Mild / Random / No Odor { evacuate the area to a safe distance immediately - tell them not } Does any sound accompany smell? Hissing / Whistling / Roaring {to use light switches or take any action that might create a } How Long have you been smelling the leak or hearing the gas sound? All Spark of any kind and to leave any doors) (used to depart (if Inside) open.) ___ Time of Dispatch: 4:40 AM / PM Who dispatched? Work Site Evaluation and Observations by Dispatched Technician Dispatched Person Arrival Time: //. OOAM / PM. Are any AOC's noted (No.) Yes: Specify: is reporting party (if leak or damage call) on the scene? Yes No Leak or Damage found: Yes (No If Yes, Navitas side or customer side?

Work Conclusion

If the leak is on Navitas' side use form 1 to record leak.

Dispatched person declares repair complete, site safe and departing @/2/20AM PM

Actions, Notes, comments or other details of activity on site if needed, including if follow up is needed and the type of follow up:

Signature of Investigator Somm | Cawson

Date 7-8-25 | Name of System Tram

1-2-2020

Form 8

Work Order Code & Desc: DIS - DISCONNECT READOUT

			Informa	tion Assigna	ed by Office		DISCONNECT R	EADOUT
Name	e: <u>CLYDE</u> 7	CACKETT		don masign				
Service Id					Phone No:	(606)47		
Account No					Issue Date:		2025 08:19	-
Route		D.	EAD GDO or		Process Date:		.025	
Address		RI AND IVE	EAD SEQ: <u>01</u>	850	Process Time:	_08:30 A	M	
Meter No	-0.2 0011	N LANE IVEL	-		Requested By:	Karri (606)478-5704		
	No: 01850	-			Assigned To:	_02	By: <u>KBC</u>	
Comments:	110.01830				System:			
Customer ha	as went tot	al electri	c please	road aut	and pull meter			
			-, Predec	read out	and pull meter	•		
	111		Informa	ation From	the Field			
Old Meter Readin	ig: 46/	<i>P</i> (W953586 Remote	Motor M.		
New Meter Readin	ıg:	N	ew Meter No		Kemote			
Comments:			ew Meter No	•		Seal No	:	
pull.	mete							
		ď						
Utility Notes:				Previou	a D 1 4616	5.00000	0.5/5	
Vork Done By:	Jimm	Lau	SOM	Fieviou			Date:06/30/	2025
		7	201	Date Con	npleted:	-25		
La	abor Charges				Material Ch			
ame	Rate Hour	S Amount	Part #	Item	Iviateriai Ci	oty.	Unit Price	Total
			4008	Cap		2	Omernee	Total
Total L	abor Charges							
	ment Charges			-				
	Rate Hours	s Amount						
		Amount						
T. (1 D						Total Mot	erial Charges	
1 otal Equipi	nent Charges					1 Otal Ivial	erial Charges	
	Outside Vend	lor Charges				Charge S	ummarv	
ame		PO Number	Job Date	Amount	Labor Charges			
					Equipment Charg	ges		
					Material Charges			
					Vendor Charges			
		Total Vanda: C	Thomas .					
		Total Vendor C	marges		1	Total		